507988298 06/30/2023

#### PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT8035436

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
OMNI AI, INC.	01/24/2020

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	INTELLECTIVE AI, INC.
Street Address:	15455 NORTH DALLAS PARKWAY
Internal Address:	SUITE 325
City:	DALLAS
State/Country:	TEXAS
Postal Code:	75201

#### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	18213516

#### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

**Fax Number:** (202)842-7899

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

**Phone:** (212) 479-6561

**Email:** zippatentdocketingmailboxus@cooley.com, lbonilla@cooley.com

Correspondent Name: COOLEY LLP, ATTN: PATENT GROUP Address Line 1: 1299 PENNSYLVANIA AVENUE, NW

Address Line 2: SUITE 700

Address Line 4: WASHINGTON, D.C. 20004

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	INAI-002/08US 339756-2182
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	LESLY A. MCANELLY
SIGNATURE:	/Lesly A. McAnelly/
DATE SIGNED:	06/30/2023

#### **Total Attachments: 39**

507988298

source=INAI-002-08US\_Assignment\_Omni-Intellective#page1.tif source=INAI-002-08US\_Assignment\_Omni-Intellective#page2.tif source=INAI-002-08US\_Assignment\_Omni-Intellective#page3.tif source=INAI-002-08US\_Assignment\_Omni-Intellective#page4.tif

source=INAI-002-08US Assignment Omni-Intellective#page5.tif source=INAI-002-08US\_Assignment\_Omni-Intellective#page6.tif source=INAI-002-08US Assignment Omni-Intellective#page7.tif source=INAI-002-08US Assignment Omni-Intellective#page8.tif source=INAI-002-08US Assignment Omni-Intellective#page9.tif source=INAI-002-08US Assignment Omni-Intellective#page10.tif source=INAI-002-08US Assignment Omni-Intellective#page11.tif source=INAI-002-08US Assignment Omni-Intellective#page12.tif source=INAI-002-08US Assignment Omni-Intellective#page13.tif source=INAI-002-08US Assignment Omni-Intellective#page14.tif source=INAI-002-08US Assignment Omni-Intellective#page15.tif source=INAI-002-08US Assignment Omni-Intellective#page16.tif source=INAI-002-08US Assignment Omni-Intellective#page17.tif source=INAI-002-08US Assignment\_Omni-Intellective#page18.tif source=INAI-002-08US\_Assignment\_Omni-Intellective#page19.tif source=INAI-002-08US\_Assignment\_Omni-Intellective#page20.tif source=INAI-002-08US Assignment Omni-Intellective#page21.tif source=INAI-002-08US Assignment Omni-Intellective#page22.tif source=INAI-002-08US Assignment Omni-Intellective#page23.tif source=INAI-002-08US Assignment Omni-Intellective#page24.tif source=INAI-002-08US Assignment Omni-Intellective#page25.tif source=INAI-002-08US Assignment Omni-Intellective#page26.tif source=INAI-002-08US Assignment Omni-Intellective#page27.tif source=INAI-002-08US Assignment Omni-Intellective#page28.tif source=INAI-002-08US Assignment Omni-Intellective#page29.tif source=INAI-002-08US Assignment Omni-Intellective#page30.tif source=INAI-002-08US Assignment Omni-Intellective#page31.tif source=INAI-002-08US Assignment Omni-Intellective#page32.tif source=INAI-002-08US Assignment Omni-Intellective#page33.tif source=INAI-002-08US Assignment Omni-Intellective#page34.tif source=INAI-002-08US Assignment Omni-Intellective#page35.tif source=INAI-002-08US Assignment Omni-Intellective#page36.tif source=INAI-002-08US Assignment Omni-Intellective#page37.tif source=INAI-002-08US\_Assignment\_Omni-Intellective#page38.tif source=INAI-002-08US Assignment Omni-Intellective#page39.tif

#### BILL OF SALE

Date:

January 24, 2020

Seller:

Omni Ai, Inc. (Debtor)

Seller's Mailing Address:

c/o Allison Byman, CRO BYMAN & ASSOCIATES, PLLC 7924 Broadway, Suite 104 Pearland, Texas 77581

Buyer:

Intellective Ai, Inc. (Staking Horse Bidder)

Buyer's Mailing Address:

e/o Tom Wells, CFO 7560 William Penn Place Indianapolis, IN 46256

Consideration:

\$ 2,500,0001

#### Property:

For value received and pursuant to the Order (A) Establishing Bid Procedures Related to the Sale of the Debtor's Assets, (B) Approving the Form and Manner of Notice Thereof, (C) Establishing Procedures Relating to Credit Bidding, (D) Approving the Proposed Sale and (E) Granting Related Relief (the "Sale Order") entered at Docket No. 167 in Seller's Chapter 11 case pending in the U.S. Bankruptcy Court for the Southern District of Texas, Houston Division, (the "Bankruptcy Court") Case No. 18-33742 ("Bankruptcy Case"), Seller hereby assigns, sells and conveys the Property (as defined herein) to Buyer free and clear of all liens, claims encumbrances or exceptions to title.

The "Property" shall consist of all equipment, furniture, patents and other intellectual property described in Exhibit A attached hereto, as well as all books, documents, files, that are contained therein.

This Bill of Sale implements the general transfer of the Property from Seller to Buyer per the Sale Order.

Additionally, with regard to patents and intellectual property described in Exhibit A attached hereto, Seller does hereby sell, assign, transfer and convey to Buyer all of Seller's right, title, claims and interest in and to any and all patents and patent applications set forth therein and all issuances, divisions, continuations, continuations-in-part, reissues, extensions, reexaminations

Bill of Sale Page 1 of 3

<sup>&</sup>lt;sup>1</sup> \$2,500,000 consists of the \$125,000 deposit as the Stalking Horse Bidder, plus \$1,613,679.29 by wire sent to Omni Ai, Inc., to its CRO Allison Byman's trust account and plus \$260,320.71 in credit bid funds per multiple assigned allowed secured claims now held by Intellective Ai, Inc. This Bill of Sale is the result of the withdrawal of an initial Competing Auction Bidder, resulting on Buyer/Stalking Horse Bidder acquiring the Property without need of an actual suction as detailed in Sale Order.

and renewals thereof that have or may subsequently occur, all rights of Seller accruing under the foregoing provided by applicable law and treaties, and all Claims of, being pursued by or available to Seller, to have and to hold the same unto Buyer, its successor and assigns, forever.

Furthermore, Seller authorizes the Commissioner for Patents and any similar governmental official to record and register this Bill of Sale or similar document as may be required (with Seller agreeing to execute any such necessary document required to record and register the transfer of the patents or other intellectual property detailed in Exhibit A) upon request by Buyer.

BUYER EXPRESSLY ACKNOWLEDGES, REPRESENTS, WARRANTS, AND AGREES THAT TO THE FULLEST EXTENT PERMITTED BY APPLICABLE LAW, ALL OF THE PURCHASED PROPERTY ARE SOLD AND CONVEYED TO BUYER "AS IS, WHERE IS" BASIS "WITH ALL FAULTS" AND WITHOUT ANY OTHER REPRESENTATION OR WARRANTY. AND NEITHER SELLER NOR ITS REPRESENTATIVES HAVE MADE, AND DO NOT MAKE, AND EXPRESSLY DISCLAIM AND SPECIFICALLY NEGATE, ANY AND ALL OTHER REPRESENTATIONS, WARRANTIES, PROMISES, COVENANTS, AGREEMENTS, CONDITIONS GUARANTEES OF ANY KIND OR CHARACTER WHATSOEVER WITH RESPECT TO THE PURCHASED PROPERTY INCLUDING AS TO QUALITY, SUITABILITY, , MERCHANTABILITY, DESIGN OR FITNESS FOR ANY SPECIFIC PURPOSE OR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE,

THIS BILL OF SALE SHALL BE CONSTRUED UNDER AND ENFORCED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE BANKRUPTCY CODE AND APPLICABLE LAWS OF THE STATE OF TEXAS. THE PARTIES HERETO HEREBY CONSENT THAT ANY ACTION BROUGHT UNDER THIS BILL OF SALE SHALL BE IN THE BANKRUTPCY CASE BEFORE THE BANKRUPTCY COURT.

By acceptance of delivery<sup>2</sup> of the Property, Buyer acknowledges that Buyer has examined the Property as fully as desired, and accepts the Property AS IS, WHERE IS, AND WITHOUT ANY WARRANTIES OF ANY NATURE, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, IT BEING THE INTENTION OF BUYER AND SELLER EXPRESSLY TO NEGATE AND EXCLUDE ANY AND ALL REPRESENTATIONS OR WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, IN FACT OR BY LAW, RELATING TO (i) THE CONDITION OF THE PROPERTY AND OPERATIONS ARISING FROM THE USE THEREOF, INCLUDING WITHOUT LIMITATION, ANY IMPLIED OR EXPRESS WARRANTY OF MERCHANTABILITY, FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE, OR CONFORMITY TO MODELS OR SAMPLES OR MATERIALS, CONTAINED IN OR CREATED BY THE TEXAS UNIFORM COMMERCIAL CODE OR OTHERWISE, AND (ii) ANY INFORMATION (WRITTEN OR ORAL) FURNISHED TO BUYER BY OR ON BEHALF OF SELLER.

Bill of Sale

Page 2 of 3

<sup>&</sup>lt;sup>2</sup> Acceptance of delivery of the Property will be in multiple stages as certain of the Property listed must be transferred to Buyer from a party whose storage lien may need to be addressed by Seller prior to acceptance of same. Seller makes no representations or warranties regarding the existence of Property in storage.

When the context requires, singular nouns and pronouns include the plural.

Dated: January 24, 2020

OMNI Ai, INC. (Seller)

By: Allison Byman

Title: CRO

INTELLECTIVE, Ai, INC. (Buyer)

By: Tom Wells

Title: CFO

Bill of Sale

Page 3 of 3

# (Cassel 1833 1742 | Communicati COV - 1 File de id In XS45 de voi 7 (GP/VGB 1.9 - 2 gay g6 2 x 6 / 7 g 7

## ATTACHMENT B - 60 PATENTS

#### OMNI AI, INC. CASE NO. 18-33742

Omni Al, Inc.	Omni Al, Inc.	Omni AI, Inc.	Omni Al, Inc.	Omni Al, Inc.	Omni Al, Inc.	Omni Al, Inc.	Omni Al, Inc.	Applicar
		nc.	nc.	nc.	nc.	nc.	nc.	Applicant / Assignee
ALERT VOLUME NORMALIZATION IN A VIDEO SURVEILLANCE SYSTEM	VIDEO SURVEILLANCE SYSTEM	COGNITIVE INFORMATION SECURITY USING A BEHAVIORAL RECOGNITION SYSTEM	COGNITIVE INFORMATION SECURITY USING A BEHAVIORAL RECOGNITION SYSTEM	COGNITIVE INFORMATION SECURITY USING A BEHAVIORAL RECOGNITION SYSTEM	COGNITIVE INFORMATION SECURITY USING A BEHAVIORAL RECOGNITION SYSTEM	COGNITIVE NEURO- LINGUISTIC BEHAVIOR RECOGNITION SYSTEM FOR MULTI- ISENSOR DATA	COGNITIVE INFORMATION SECURITY USING A BEHAVIORAL RECOGNITION SYSTEM	Title
13/836,730	61/611,284	15/978,150	15/469,568	15/363,871	14/457,060	14/457,082	61/864,274	U.S. Application No.
3/15/2013	3/15/2012	5/13/2018	3/26/2017	11/29/2016	8/11/2014	8/11/2014	8/9/2013	Application Date
9,349,275				9,973,523	9,507,768	9,639,521		U.S. Patent No.
5/24/2016				5/15/2018	11/29/2016	5/2/2017		Patent Issue Date
Registered	Expired	Application Filed	Published	Registered	Registered	Registered	Expired	Last Status
Non-Provisional from Provisional	Provisional	Continuation	Continuation	Continuation	Non-Provisional from Provisional	Non-Provisional from Provisional	Provisional	Category Description

# Classel 18337742 Communication 1107-15 illediction in XSASA con 70570158159-agas ja 72x61757

## ATTACHMENT B - 60 PATENTS

#### OMNI AI, INC. CASE NO. 18-33742

Amelicant Assigna		C Application No.	Application Data	M tracted S11	Datent Issue Date	- set Ctation -	Category Description
	T VOLUME  AALIZATION IN A  BILLANCE	888					Continuation
Omni Al, Inc.	ALERT DIRECTIVES AND FOCUSED ALERT DIRECTIVES IN A BEHAVIORAL RECOGNITION SYSTEM	13/839,587	3/15/2013			Allowed	Non-Provisional from Provisional
Omni Al, Inc.	ON IN A	13/836,372	3/15/2013	9,208,675	12/8/2015	Registered	Non-Provisional from Provisional
Omni Al, Inc.	ALERT VOLUME NORMALIZATION IN A VIDEO SURVEILLANCE SYSTEM	15/938,759	3/28/2018			Application Filed	Continuation
Omni Al, Inc.	PIXEL-LEVEL BASED MICRO-FEATURE EXTRACTION	12/543,141	8/18/2009	9,633,275	4/25/2017	Registered	National
Omni Al, Inc.	PIXEL-LEVEL BASED MICRO-FEATURE EXTRACTION	15/461,139	3/16/2017			Allowed	Continuation
Omni Al, Inc.	METHOD AND SYSTEM FOR DETECTING SEA- SURFACE OIL	61/691,102	8/20/2012			Expired	Provisional
Omni Al, Inc.	METHOD AND SYSTEM FOR DETECTING SEA- SURFACE OIL	13/971,027	8/20/2013	9,104,918	8/11/2015	Registered	Non-Provisional from Provisional

# (Cassel 1833 1742 | Communication 1107 - 1 File de de l'INXS+15-6 voi 7 (1970 1981 199 - 2) agaigne 4 o 6 7 5 7

## ATTACHMENT B - 60 PATENTS

#### OMNI AI, INC. CASE NO. 18-33742

				0. 10-33/11			
Applicant / Assignee	Title	U.S. Application No.	Application Date	U.S. Patent No.	Patent Issue Date	Last Status	Category Description
Omni AI, Inc.	8EA- BASED	14/823,771	8/11/2015	9,412,027	8/9/2016	Registered	Continuation
Omni Al, Inc.	SYSTEM FOR SEA-SURFACE OIL	15/232,743	8/9/2016			Abandoned	Continuation
Omni Al, Inc.	ANOMALOUS OBJECT INTERACTION DETECTION AND REPORTING	61/666,458	6/29/2012			Expired	Provisional
Omni Al, Inc.	ANOMALOUS OBJECT INTERACTION DETECTION AND REPORTING	13/931,058	6/28/2013	9,911,043	3/6/2018	Registered	National
Omni Al, Inc.	ANOMALOUS OBJECT INTERACTION DETECTION AND REPORTING	15/874,172	1/18/2018			Application Filed	Continuation
Omni Al, Inc.	MAPPER COMPONENT FOR A NEURO- LINGUISTIC BEHAVIOR RECOGNITION SYSTEM	14/569,034	12/12/2014			Office Action Issued	National
Omni Al, Inc.	TION FOR OUND OUND	14/526,815	10/29/2014	9,471,844	10/18/2016	Registered	National
Omni Al, Inc.	HOLDS	14,526,879	10/29/2014	9,460,522	10/4/2016	Registered	National

# (Cassel 1833 1742 | Communication 1107 - 1 File de de l'INXS+15-6 von 7 (1970 1981 199 - 2) augustion 7 (1970 1988 199 - 2) augustion 1107 - 1 File de de l'INXS+15-6 von 7 (1970 1988 199 - 2) augustion 1107 - 1 File de de l'INXS+15-6 von 7 (1970 1988 199 - 2) augustion 1107 - 1 File de de l'INXS+15-6 von 7 (1970 1988 199 - 2) augustion 1107 - 1 File de de l'INXS+15-6 von 7 (1970 1988 199 - 2) augustion 1107 - 1 File de de l'INXS+15-6 von 7 (1970 1988 199 - 2) augustion 1107 - 1 File de de l'INXS+15-6 von 7 (1970 1988 199 - 2) augustion 1107 - 1 File de de l'INXS+15-6 von 7 (1970 1988 199 - 2) augustion 1107 - 1 File de de l'INXS+15-6 von 7 (1970 1988 199 - 2) augustion 1107 - 1 File de de l'INXS+15-6 von 7 (1970 1988 199 - 2) augustion 1107 - 1 File de de l'INXS+15-6 von 7 (1970 1988 199 - 2) augustion 1107 - 1 File de de l'INXS+15-6 von 7 (1970 1988 199 - 2) augustion 1107 - 1 File de de l'INXS+15-6 von 7 (1970 1988 199 - 2) augustion 1107 - 1 File de de l'INXS+15-6 von 7 (1970 1988 199 - 2) augustion 1107 - 1 File de de l'INXS+15-6 von 7 (1970 1988 199 - 2) augustion 1107 - 1 File de de l'INXS+15-6 von 7 (1970 1988 199 - 2) augustion 1107 - 1 File de de l'INXS+15-6 von 7 (1970 1988 199 - 2) augustion 1107 - 1 File de de l'INXS+15-6 von 7 (1970 1988 199 - 2) augustion 1107 - 1 File de de l'INXS+15-6 von 7 (1970 1988 199 - 2) augustion 1107 - 1 File de de l'INXS+15-6 von 7 (1970 1988 199 - 2) augustion 1107 - 1 File de de l'INXS+15-6 von 7 (1970 1988 199 - 2) augustion 1107 - 1 File de de l'INXS+15-6 von 7 (1970 1988 199 - 2) augustion 1107 - 1 File de de l'INXS+15-6 von 7 (1970 1988 199 - 2) augustion 1107 - 1 File de de l'INXS+15-6 von 7 (1970 1988 199 - 2) augustion 1107 - 1 File de de l'INXS+15-6 von 7 (1970 1988 199 - 2) augustion 1107 - 1 File de de l'INXS+15-6 von 7 (1970 1988 199 - 2) augustion 1107 - 1 File de de l'INXS+15-6 von 7 (1970 1988 199 - 2) augustion 1107 - 1 File de de l'INXS+15-6 von 7 (1970 1988 198 198 199 - 2) augustion 1107 - 1 File de de de l'INXS+15-6 von 7 (1970 198 198 199 - 2) augu

## ATTACHMENT B - 60 PATENTS

#### OMNI AI, INC. CASE NO. 18-33742

Omni AI, Inc.	Omni Al, Inc.	Omni Al, Inc.	Omni Al, Inc.	Omni Al, Inc.	Omni Al, Inc.	Omni Al, Inc.	Omni Al, Inc.	Applicant / Assignee
OPTIMIZED SELECTION OF DATA FEATURES FOR A NEURO-LIGUISTIC BEHAVIORAL RECOGNITION	NETWORK DATA PROCESSING DRIVER FOR A COGNITIVE ARTIFICAL INTELLIGENCE SYSTEM	NETWORK DATA PROCESSING DRIVERS FOR BEHAVIORAL RECOGNITION SYSTEM	SCENE PRESET IDENTIFICATION USING QUADTREE DECOMPOSITION ANALYSIS	SCENE PRESET IDENTIFICATION USING QUADTREE DECOMPOSITION ANALYSIS	FOREGROUND DETECTOR FOR VIDEO ANALYTICS SYSTEM	FOREGROUND DETECTOR FOR VIDEO ANALYTICS SYSTEM	BACKGROUND FOREGROUND MODEL WITH DYNAMIC ABSORBTION WINDOW AND	Title
62/319,170	15/481,320	62/319,068	15/720,971	12/543,223	15/582,524	14/526,756	15/582,558	U.S. Application No.
4/6/2016	4/6/2017	4/6/2016	9/29/2017	8/18/2009	4/28/2017	10/29/2014	4/28/2017	Application Date
				9,805,271		9,349,054		U.S. Patent No.
				10/31/2017		5/24/2016		Patent Issue Date
Expired	se Filed	Expired	Application Filed	Registered	Published	Registered	Published	Last Status
Provisional	Non-Provisional from Provisional	Provisional	Continuation	National	Continuation	National	Continuation	Category Description

# COMMENSATIVE COMMENSATION OF THE BOOK INVESTIGATION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PRO

## ATTACHMENT B - 60 PATENTS

#### OMNI AI, INC. CASE NO. 18-33742

Applicant / Assignee	Title	U.S. Application No.	Application Date	U.S. Patent No. Pat	Patent Issue Date	Last Status	Category Description
Omni At, Inc.	METHODS AND SYSTEMS FOR OPTIMIZED SELECTION OF DATA FEATURES FOR A NEURO-LINGUISTIC	15/481,298	4/6/2017			Office Action Issued	Non-Provisional from Provisional
Omni AI, Inc.	LOGICAL NETWORK TOPOLOGY ANALYZER	62/318,977	4/6/2016			Expired	Provisional
Omni Al, Inc.	LOGICAL NETWORK TOPOLOGY ANALYZER	15/135,382	4/21/2016			Abandoned	Non-Provisional from Provisional
Omni AI, Inc.	ADAPTIVE ANOMALY CONTEXT DESCRIPTION	15/135,404	4/21/2016			Abandoned	Non-Provisional from Provisional
Omni AI, Inc.	ADAPTIVE ANOMALY CONTEXT DESCRIPTION	15/914,211	3/7/2018			Application Filed	Continuation in Part
Omni Al, Inc.	UNUSUAL SCORE GENERATORS FOR A NEURO-LINGUISTIC BEHAVIOR RECOGNITIONS SYSTEM	62/318,964	4/6/2016			Expired	Provisional
Omni Al, Inc.	UNUSUAL SCORE GENERATORS FOR A NEURO-LINGUISTIC BEHAVIORAL RECOGNITION SYSTEM	15/177,069	6/8/2016			Abandoned	Non-Provisional from Provisional
Omni Al, Inc.	UNUSUAL SCORE GENERATIORS FOR A NEURO-LINGUISTIC BEHAVIORAL RECOGNITION SYSTEM	15/881,945	1/29/2018			Application Filed	Continuation

# Classel 1833 742 Commented IV-1File deid INXSAS de vol 705 705 150 de agas de 1705 175 1

## ATTACHMENT B - 60 PATENTS

#### OMNI AI, INC. CASE NO. 18-33742

Applicant / Assignee	Title	U.S. Application No.	Application Date	U.S. Patent No.	Patent Issue Date	Last Status	Category Description
Omni AI, Inc.	ALERT VOLUME NORMALIZATION IN A VIDEO SURVEILLANCE SYSTEM	15/163,461	5/24/2016			Abandoned	Continuation
Omni Al, Inc.	ALERT DIRECTIVES AND FOCUSED ALERT DIRECTIVES IN A BEHAVIORAL RECOGNITION SYSTEM	13/839,587	3/15/2013			Allowed	Non-Provisional from Provisional
Omni Al, Inc.	LOITERING VIDEO SURVEILLANCE SYSTEM	13/836,372	3/15/2013	9,208,675	12/8/2015	Registered	Non-Provisional from Provisional
Omni Al, Inc.	ALERT VOLUME NORMALIZATION IN A VIDEO SYSTEM	15/938,759	3/28/2018			Application Filed	Continuation
Omni Al, Inc.	PIXEL-LEVEL BASED MICRO-FEATURE EXTRACTION	12/543,141	8/18/2009	9,633,275	4/25/2017	Registered	National
Omni Al, Inc.	PIXEL-LEVEL BASED MICRO-FEATURE EXTRACTION	15/461,139	3/16/2017			Allowed	Continuation
Omni Al, Inc.	METHOD AND SYSTEM FOR DETECTING SEA- SURFACE OIL	61/691,102	8/20/2012			Expired	Provisional
Omni Al, Inc.	METHOD AND SYSTEM FOR DETECTING SEA- SURFACE OIL	13/971,027	8/20/2013	9,104,918	8/11/2015	Registered	Non-Provisional from Provisional

# Classel 1833 742 Charament LW-1File deid in XS45 de von 70570581 SP agas de con 757

## ATTACHMENT B - 60 PATENTS

#### OMNI AI, INC. CASE NO. 18-33742

Omni Al, Inc.	Omni Al, Inc.	Omni Al, Inc.	Omni Al, Inc.	Omni Al, Inc.	Omni Al, Inc.	Omni Al, Inc.	Omni AI, Inc.	Applicant / Assignee
TAL R ND RESHOLDS	TION FOR OUND OUND	MAPPER COMPONENT FOR A NEURO- LINGUISTIC BEHAVIOR RECOGNITION SYSTEM	ANOMALOUS OBJECT INTERACTION DETECTION AND REPORTING	ANOMALOUS OBJECT INTERACTION DETECTION AND REPORTING	ANOMALOUS OBJECT 61/666,458 INTERACTION DETECTION AND REPORTING	METHOD AND SYSTEM FOR DETECTING SEA- SURFACE OIL	DETECTING ANAMOLOUS SEA- SURFACE OIL BASED ON A SYNTHETIC DISCRIMINANT SIGNAL AND	Title
14/526,879	14/526,815	14/569,034	15/874,172	13/931,058	61/666,458	15/232,743	14/823,771	U.S. Application No.
10/29/2014	10/29/2014	12/12/2014	1/18/2018	6/28/2013	6/29/2012	8/9/2016	8/11/2015	Application Date
9,460,522	9,471,844			9,911,043			9,412,027	U.S. Patent No.
10/4/2016	10/18/2016			3/6/2018			8/9/2016	Patent Issue Date
Registered	Registered	Office Action Issued	Application Filed	Registered	Expired	Abandoned	Registered	Last Status
National	National	National	Continuation	National	Provisional	Continuation	Continuation	Category Description

# (Case:118337742 Comment:107-1Fileded InxS456600706706819-28969806767

## ATTACHMENT B - 60 PATENTS

#### OMNI AI, INC. CASE NO. 18-33742

Omni AI, Inc.  SELECTION OF DATA FEATURES FOR A NEURO-LIGUISTIC	Omni AI, Inc.  PROCESSING DRIVER FOR A COGNITIVE ARTIFICAL INTELLIGENCE SYSTEM	Omni AI, Inc.  NETWORK DATA PROCESSING DRIVERS FOR BEHAVIORAL RECOGNITION SYSTEM	Omni AI, Inc.    SCENE PRESET   IDENTIFICATION   USING QUADTREE   DECOMPOSITION   ANALYSIS	Omni AI, Inc.   SCENE PRESET   IDENTIFICATION   USING QUADTREE   DECOMPOSITION   ANALYSIS	Omni AI, Inc. FOREGROUND DETECTOR FOR VIDEO ANALYTICS SYSTEM	Omni AI, Inc.  FOREGROUND DETECTOR FOR VIDEO ANALYTICS SYSTEM	Omni AI, Inc.  BACKGROUND FOREGROUND MODEL WITH DYNAMIC ABSORBTION WINDOW AND	Applicant / Assignee Title
62/319,170	15/481,320	62/319,068	15/720,971	12/543,223	15/582,524	14/526,756	15/582,558	U.S. Application No.
4/6/2016	4/6/2017	4/6/2016	9/29/2017	8/18/2009 9	4/28/2017	10/29/2014 9	4/28/2017	Application Date L
				9,805,271 1		9,349,054 5		U.S. Patent No. P
	71	п	<b>&gt;</b>	10/31/2017 F	77	5/24/2016 F	71	Palent Issue Date L
Expired	Response Filed	Expired	Application Filed Q	Registered N	Published	Registered N	Published	Last Status C
Provisional	Non-Provisional from Provisional	Provisional	Continuation	National	Continuation	National	Continuation	Category Description

# CESSABLES SP72 2 DDC COMMENT COLIF Field thin 788 B 000 79/7449 PROG G COOT 67

ATTACHMENT B - 60 PATENTS

#### OMNI AI, INC. CASE NO. 18-33742

Applicant / Assignee	Title	U.S. Application No.	Application Date	U.S. Patent No. F	Patent Issue Date	Last Status	Category Description
Omni Al, Inc.	METHODS AND SYSTEMS FOR OPTIMIZED SELECTION OF DATA FEATURES FOR A NEURO-LINGUISTIC	15/481,298	4/6/2017			Office Action Issued	Non-Provisional from Provisional
Omni Al, Inc.	LOGICAL NETWORK TOPOLOGY ANALYZER	62/318,977	4/6/2016			Expired	Provisional
Omni Al, Inc.	LOGICAL NETWORK TOPOLOGY ANALYZER	15/135,382	4/21/2016			Abandoned	Non-Provisional from Provisional
Omni AI, Inc.	ADAPTIVE ANOMALY CONTEXT DESCRIPTION	15/135,404	4/21/2016			Abandoned	Non-Provisional from Provisional
Omni AI, Inc.	ADAPTIVE ANOMALY CONTEXT DESCRIPTION	15/914,211	3/7/2018			Application Filed	Continuation in Part
Omni Al, Inc.	UNUSUAL SCORE GENERATIORS FOR A NEURO-LINGUISTIC BEHAVIOR RECOGNITIONS SYSTEM	62/318,964	4/6/2016			Expired	Provisional
Omni Al, Inc.	UNUSUAL SCORE GENERATORS FOR A NEURO-LINGUISTIC BEHAVIORAL RECOGNITION SYSTEM	15/177,069	6/8/2016			Abandoned	Non-Provisional from Provisional
Omni Al, Inc.	UNUSUAL SCORE GENERATIORS FOR A NEURO-LINGUISTIC BEHAVIORAL RECOGNITION SYSTEM	15/881,945	1/29/2018			Application Filed	Continuation

# CESSABLES SP72 2 DDC COMMENT COLIF Field thin TXSBB 00 079/0449 PROGET DIOT 67

## ATTACHMENT B - 60 PATENTS

#### OMNI AI, INC. CASE NO. 18-33742

Applicant Assignee	Tille	U.S. Amplication No.	Application Date	II S Patent No	Patent Issue Date	- act Status	Category Description
Omni AI, Inc.	NEURO-LINGUISTIC COGNITIVE ENGINE	62/318,999	4/6/2016			Expired	Provisional
Ömni Al, Inc.	METHODS AND SYSTEMS USING COGNITIVE ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE TO IMPLEMENT	15/481,302	4/6/2017			Published	Non-Provisional from Provisional
Omni AI, Inc.	OORE NT OMALY NS	15/091,209	4/5/2016			Published	National
Omni AI, Inc.	TREND ANALYSIS FOR 15/090,874 A NEURO-LINGUISTIC BEHAVIOR ROCOGNITION SYSTEM		4/5/2016			Published	National
Omni AI, Inc.	=ОR :Ю	15/090,862	4/5/2016			Response Filed	National
Omni Al, Inc.	COMPOSITE FFICIENT RY TRANSFER EHAVIORAL GNITION SM	15/090,366	4/4/2016	9,965,382	5/8/2018	Registered	National
Omni Al, Inc.	مد	15/881,182	1/26/2018			Application Filed	Continuation in Part
Omni Al, Inc.	ED OBJECT R FOR VIDEO CS SYSTEM	14/863,267	9/23/2015			Abandoned	National

# CESSABLES SP722 DECEMBER 11 CED 1 File in in TXSBB 000 19/1449 PRING 2 2 10767

## ATTACHMENT B - 60 PATENTS

#### OMNI AI, INC. CASE NO. 18-33742

Omni Al, Inc.		Omni Al, Inc.	Omni Al, Inc.	Omni AI, Inc.	Omni Al, Inc.	Omni Al, Inc.	Omni AI, Inc.	Applicant / Assignee
PERCEPTUAL ASSOCIATIVE MEMOFINGUISTIC BEHAVIOR RECOGNITION	IMAGE DRIVER THAT SAMPLES HIGH RESOLUTION IMAGE DATA	LOGICAL SENSOR GENERATION IN A BEHAVIORAL RECOGNITION SYSTEM	DYNAMIC MEMORY ALLOCATION IN A BEHAVORAL RECOGNITION SYSTEM	DETECTED OBJECT TRACKER FOR VIDEO ANALYTICS SYSTEM	DETECTED OBJECT TRACKER FOR A VIDEO ANALYTICS SYSTEM	DETECTED OBJECT TRACKER FOR A VIDEO ANALYTICS SYSTEM	DETECTED OBJECT TRACKER FOR A VIDEO ANALYTICS SYSTEM	Title
14/569,161	14/952,090	15/090,795	15/090,346	15/934,328	14/863,295	14/863,311	14/863,344	U.S. Application No.
12/12/2014	11/25/2015	4/5/2016	4/4/2016	3/23/2018	9/23/2015	9/23/2015	9/23/2015	Application Date
								U.S. Patent No.
								Patent Issue Date
Office Action Issued	Response Filed	Allowed	Abandoned	Application Filed	Abandoned	Office Action Issued	Office Action Issued	Last Status
National	National	National	National	Continuation	National	National	National	Category Description

# CESSABLES SP722 DDC COMMENS OF A THE SHORT TO THE SHORT TO THE SHORT STATE OF THE SHORT S

## ATTACHMENT B - 60 PATENTS

#### OMNI AI, INC. CASE NO. 18-33742

Applicant / Assignee	Title	U.S. Application No.	Application Date	U.S. Patent No.	Patent Issue Date	Last Status	Category Description
Omni Al, Inc.	UNSUPERVISED LEARNING OF FEATURE ANOMALIES FOR A VIDEO SURVEILLANCE SYSTEM	61/666.359	6/29/2012			Expired	Provisional
Omni Al, Inc.	RVISED G OF E ANOMALIES DEO LANCE	13/929,494	6/27/2013	9,111,148	8/18/2015	Registered	Non-Provisional from Provisional
Omni Al, Inc.	OUS ARY OBJECT ON AND ING	61/666,406	6/29/2012			Expired	Provisional
Omni Al, Inc.	ANOMALOUS STATIONARY OBJECT DETECTION AND REPORTING	13/930,190	6/28/2013	9,723,271	8/1/2017	Registered	Non-Provisional from Provisional
Omni Al, Inc.	ANOMALOUS STATIONARY OBJECT DETECTION AND REPORTING	15/636,872	6/29/2017			Published	Continuation
Omni AI, Inc.	AUTOMATIC GAIN CONTROL FILTER IN A VIDEO ANALYSIS SYSTEM		6/29/2012			Expired	Provisional
Omni AI, Inc.	AUTOMATIC GAIN CONTROL FILTER IN A VIDEO ANALYSIS SYSTEM	13/930,222	6/28/2013	9,317,908	4/19/2016	Registered	Non-Provisional from Provisional
Omni AI, Inc.	AUTOMATIC GAIN CONTROL FILTER IN A VIDEO ANALYSIS SYSTEM	15/132,670	4/19/2016			Allowed	Continuation

# CESSABLES SP72 2 DDC COMMENT OF A FRIBERT TX SEE OF DO DO DO DE PRESENTA A OF ST

## ATTACHMENT B - 60 PATENTS

#### OMNI AI, INC. CASE NO. 18-33742

Omni Al, Inc.	Omni Al, Inc.	Omni Al, Inc.	Omni Al, Inc.	Omni Al, Inc.	Omni Al, Inc.	Omni Al, Inc.	Omni Al, Inc.	Applicant / Assignee
ADAPTIVE ILLUMINANCE FILTER IN A VIDEO ANALYSIS SYSTEM	DETECTING AND RESPONDING TO AN OUT-OF-FOCUS CAMERA IN A VIDEO ANALYTICS SYSTEM	DETECTING AND RESPONDING TO AN OUT-OF-FOCUS CAMERA IN A VIDEO ANALYTICS SYSTEM	IMAGE STABILIZATION 15/582,518 TECHNIQUES FOR VIDEO SURVEILLANCE SYSTEMS	IMAGE STABILIZATION 14/988,475 TECHNIQUES FOR VIDEO SURVEILLANCE SYSTEMS	IMAGE STABILIZATION 14/077,097 TECHNIQUES FOR VIDEO SURVEILLANCE SYSTEMS	IMAGE STABILIZATION 61/725,420 TECHNIQUES FOR VIDEO SURVEILLANCE SYSTEMS	LEXICAL ANALYZER FOR A NEURO- LINGUISTIC BEHAVIOR RECOGNITION SYSTEM	Title
61/666,524	13/930,958	61/666,601	15/582,518	14/988,475	14/077,097	61/725,420	14/569,104	U.S. Application No.
6/29/2012	6/28/2013	6/29/2012	4/28/2017	1/5/2016	11/11/2013	11/12/2012	12/12/2014	Application Date
	9,113,143			9,674,442	9,232,140			U.S. Patent No.
	8/18/2015			6/6/2017	1/5/2016			Patent Issue Date
Expired	Registered	Expired	Published	Registered	Registered	Expired	Office Action Issued	Last Status
Provisional	Non-Provisional from Provisional	Provisional	Continuation	Continuation	Non-Provisional from Provisional	Provisional	National	Category Description

# CESSABLES SP72 2 DDC COMMENT OF A FROM THIT X SEB 00 0 0 170 A 19 PROM F 1 STOT 6 7

OMNI AI, INC.

**ATTACHMENT B - 60 CASE NO. 18-33742** 

**PATENTS** 

	Omni Al Inc	Applicant / Assignee Tritle Omni Al, Inc. ADAPT
SUDDEN ILLUMINATION CHANGE DETECTION USING RADIANCE CONSISTENCY	ILLUMINANCE FILTER IN A VIDEO ANALYSIS SYSTEM HIFRARCHICAI	TVE
	12/336 382	U.S. Application No.         Application Date         U.S. Patent No.           13/930,276         6/28/2013         9,111,353
	12/16/2008	Application Date 6/28/2013
	9 373 055	
	6/21/2016	Patent Issue Date 8/18/2015
	Registered	Date Last Status  Registered
	National	Category Description  Non-Provisional from Provisional

Attachment B - 39 and B - 41 Case 48.83242 DDocument CD 1 Field thir XSBB 00.09/2689 Pagaga 16/0767
Omni Al, Inc.

Office Equipment and Furnishings Case No. 18-33742

HP Monitor 22"	HP Monitor 22"	Asus Monitor 22"	DVD Writer	Gigabyte Box	Gigabyte Box	Gigabyte Box	Camera	Camera	Camera	Battery Back-up	Scan Snap Scanner	HP Printer	Conference Phone	Apple Monitor	Apple Monitor	Sharp TV	Hall Camera	Switch	Brother Printer	Acer Monitor 27"	Mac Monitor	Mac Book Pro	Mac Pro	Dell Computer	Dell Computer	iMac	Mac Pro	Battery Back-up	Portable Hard Drive	Battery Back-up	Dell Computer	<u>Description</u>							
HSTND-2271-F	HSTND-2271-F	BS228	GP65NB60	GB-BXi7G3-760	GB-BXi7G3-760	GB-BXi7G3-760	214 PTZ	SARIX IXSODN	320449	BR1500G	iX500	SNPRC-1401-02	Voice Station 300	LCD	LCD		P1311	P1311	211	211	P1311	P1311	P1311	p1311	DX-ESW5	MFC-9460CPN	G276HL	LCD	A1398	A1186	DCTA	D01T	iMac 14,2	A1289	BR1500G	VR2	BE750BB	E04S	Model#
CND7252WPP	CND7252WPC	E6LMTF116105	511HLFB095635	1538630778	1517631592	1504632663	00408C8C10E0	AAPAJ70	00501a320449	4B1338P17457	A0VB423671	CN4AODX0PQ	M807460202B9	C02Q43JZF2GC	C02Q74DEF2GC		00408C99875F	00408CBB4F0C	00408C8E5036	00408C9D0C63	00408C998744	00408c99875D	00408C99875E	00408c998746	10114B02260	U62511M1J254857	MMLW9AA00434111206081, Acer	C02LN35NF2GC	C17Q42FNG8WP	G88211WGSYL	BMXLYH1	3N9G282	C02N201UFEJ5	H020509WEUH	4B1426P01299	32020A	5B0736T12690	C9L9VR1	Serial #
HP	Ħ	Asus	re	Gigabyte	Gigabyte	Gigabyte	Axis	Pelco	IQEYE	APC	Scan Snap	H	Pollycom	Apple	Apple	Sharp	AXIS	Dynex	Brother	6081 <sup>,</sup> Acer	Apple	Apple	Apple	Dell	Dell	Apple	Apple	APC	Caldigit	APC	Dell	Manufacturer							
Monitor	Monitor	Monitor	Electronics	Computer	Computer	Computer	Camera	Camera	Camera	Backup	Scanner	Printer	Phones	Monitor	Monitor	Electronics	Camera	Switch	Printer	Monitor	Monitor	Computer	Computer	Computer	Computer	Computer	Computer	Backup	Backup	Backup	Computer	Fixed Asset Description							
Equipment	Equipment	Equipment	Equipment	Equipment	Equipment	Equipment	Equipment	Equipment	Equipment	Equipment	Equipment	Equipment	Equipment	Equipment	Equipment	Equipment	Equipment	Equipment	Equipment	Equipment	Equipment	Equipment	Equipment	Equipment	Equipment	Equipment	Equipment	Equipment	Equipment	Equipment	Equipment	Equipment	Equipment	Equipment	Equipment	Equipment	Equipment	Equipment	<u>Category</u>

Attachment B - 39 and B - 41 © இதை 48 இது 22 O Document OD 1 F நெருர்ளா XXB நகை 79/704.9 P இழுக்க 76/787 Omni AI, Inc.

	Backup Backup	APC ACP	4B0851P16848 5B0736T28030	BE750G BE750BB	Battery Back-up Battery Back-up
Backup	ρ	APC	4B1338P17423	BR1500G	Battery Back-up
Computer	0	Apple	C02NJ98HF8J4	iMac 14,2	iMac
Printer		Ħ	CN3A9EWKX4	SNPRC-1101-01	HP Printer
Monitor		J Dell	CN-0M500F-74261-8CH0GFU Dell	S2409Wb	Dell Monitor 24"
Monitor		Dell	CN3A9EWKX4	S2415HB	Dell Monitor 24"
Monitor		Dell	MSIP-REM-QDA-S2415HB	S2415HB	Dell Monitor 24"
Monitor		Asus	CCLMTF253619	VH238	Asus Monitor 23"
Monitor		Asus	C9LMTF205055	BH238	Asus Monitor 23"
Printer		Dell	GRBXF62	H625cdw	Dell Printer
Monitor		Samsung	02KKHCKG700579R	S27D390H	Samsung Monitor 27"
Monitor		Samsung	02KKHCPF7011399E	S27D390H	Samsung Monitor 27"
Monitor		Acer	10801788685	G215H	Acer Monitor 21"
Monitor		Asus	C9LMTF061691	VH238	Asus Monitor 23"
Monitor		Asus	C9LMTF061699	VH238	Asus Monitor 23"
Monitor		Asus	CALMTF065911	VH238	Asus Monitor 23"
Computer		Dell	FK5SMF1	DCTA	Dell Computer
Computer		Cooler Master	2K16-1256649		Mini Computer
Computer		Gigabyte	1504632626	GB-BXi7G3-760	Gigabyte Box
Computer		Gigabyte	1504632657	GB-BXi7G3-760	Gigabyte Box
Computer			Custom	Custom	Dev Computer
Backup		APC	4B1338P17345	BR1500G	Battery Back-up
Printer		Brother	U62499K2J306830	HL-41	Brother Printer
Phones		Cisco	WZP1925033J	CP-7841	Phone
Printer		Brother	U62512B4J491091	MFC-9560CDW	Brother Printer
Computer		Apple	C02Q4NP2G8WN	A1398	Mac Book Pro
Monitor		ViewSonic	QCC082181079	VS11425	ViewSonic Monitor
Monitor		Asus	E6LMTF116148	BS229	Asus Monitor 22"
Computer		Shuttle	SD30G200-Bn0-13	SO93G	Shuttle XPC
Computer		Dell	JXLQMF1	DCTA	Dell Computer
Computer		Gigabyte	1504632632	GB-BXi7G3-760	Gigabyte Box
Backup		APC	BE750UE	Back-UPS ES 750	Battery Back-up
Computer		Lenovo		Thinkpad	Laptop
Projector		Infocus	AZWJ93700321	W1102	Projector
Phones		Polycom	M8113300EECD	CD-SSO	Voice Station
Electronics		Sharp	110823542	LC52LE830U	Sharp TV
Projector	_	Optoma	Q8LK234AAAAAC0532	LDMLUZZ	Projector
Electronics	_	Apple	DR5HG528DKNV	lpad	lpad
Computer		Apple	C02GI1TTDRJ7	Macbook Pro	Laptop
Switch		Netgear	1YH396W108447	GS105	Switch
			9899 ::0: : + +1		

**PATENT REEL: 064179 FRAME: 0026** 

2

ω

Attachment B - 39 and B - 41 © இதை 48 இது 22 O Document OD 1 F நெருர்ளா XXB நகை 79/704.9 P இழுக்கேர் 37 Office Equipment and Furnishings

Equipment	Computer	Dell	GYY8GD1	DCTA	Dell Computer
Equipment	Backup	CyberPower	BHBES2000201	ABRG750U	Battery Back-up
Equipment	Printer	Brother	U624999K3JW96772	HL-41	Brother Printer
Equipment	Monitor	Apple	C02LN33GF2GC		iMac Monitor
Equipment	Switch	Cisco	Q2JN-TE9N-NJ2H	MX100	Cisco Switch
Equipment	Switch	Cisco	DNI15100198	SG200-50P	Cisco Switch
Equipment	Switch	Cisco	DNI1505014E	SG200-50P	Cisco Switch
Equipment	Switch	Cisco	DNI151902NA	SG200-50P	Cisco Switch
Equipment	Switch	Cisco	DNI15100180	SG200-50P	Cisco Switch
Equipment	Switch	Cisco	Q2JN-6VHL-NYD7	MX100	Cisco Switch
Equipment	Switch	Cisco	Q2JN-L234-2KC5	MX100	Cisco Switch
Equipment	Switch	Cisco	Q2JN-2AXJ-NNDV	MX100	Cisco Switch
Equipment	Printer	HP	CNHC73T242	BOISB-0409-00	HP Printer
Equipment	Printer	Canon	OC3-0891-DB01-03	M860	Canon Printer
Equipment	Printer	Epson	MW7Y049614	C423A	Epson Printer
Equipment	Printer	HP	CN5C5FX2QS	SNPRC-1401-02	HP Printer
Equipment	Computer	Gigabyte	1545631447	GB-BXi7G3-760	Gigabyte Box
Equipment	Computer	Gigabyte	1415636117	GB-BXi7-4500	Gigabyte Box
Equipment	Computer	Gigabyte	1427631179	GB-BXi7-4500	Gigabyte Box
Equipment	Computer	Supermicr	S10742124818333	ESXF	Supermicr Server
Equipment	Computer	Supermicr	BTO1311974249601236	Thor	Supermicr Server
Equipment	Computer	Supermicr	S11737624701368	Miranda	Supermicr Server
Equipment	Computer	Supermicr	BT013119742457011235	Odin	Supermicr Server
Equipment	Computer	HP	2M22240192	BL460c G8	HP Server
Equipment	Computer	HP	USE848N227	DL160 G5	HP Server
Equipment	Computer	Ħ	MX274901UK	DL140 G3	HP Server
Equipment	Computer	HP	2UX8210677	DL380 G5	HP Server
Equipment	Computer	HP	MX280900SU	DL140 G3	HP Server
Equipment	Computer	HP	USE034N44J	DL160 G6	HP Server
Equipment	Computer	HP	MX2750000B	DL140 G3	HP Server
Equipment	Computer	HP	MX272500J9	DL140 G3	HP Server
Equipment	Computer	HP	2UX8210678	DL380 G5	HP Server
Equipment	Computer	Cisco	FCH1623VERJ	UCS C220M3	Cisco Server
Equipment	Computer	HP	2UX726039B	DL380 G5	HP Server
Equipment	Computer	HP	USE045N274	DL165 G7	HP Server
Equipment	Computer	HP	USE84N5VH	DL160 G5	HP Server
Equipment	Computer	Dell	D2SPKS1	R710	Dell Server
Equipment	Computer	HP	USE242JDEP	DL160 G8	HP Server
Equipment	Computer	Ħ	USE242JDEM	DL160 G8	HP Server
Equipment	Computer	Ŧ	USE934N136	DL160 G6	HP Server
Equipment	Backup	ACP	5B0736T20793	BE750BB	Battery Back-up

4

# Attachment B - 39 and B - 41 © இதை 48 இது 20 Document OD 1 F நெருர்ளா XXB நகை 79/704.9 P இது 60 இர் 87 Omni AI, Inc.

Equipment	Monitor	Samsung	02KKHCKG700584E	S27D390H	Samsung Monitor 27"
Equipment	Monitor	205 Acer	MMT0BAA003541054874205 Acer	K272HL	Acer Monitor 27"
Equipment	Computer	Apple	G89200LZ0H	A1289	Mac Pro
Equipment	Computer	Gigabyte	1539632893	GB-BXi7G3-760	Gigabyte Box
Equipment	Computer	Gigabyte	1415636115	GB-BXi7-4500	Gigabyte Box
Equipment	Computer		Custom	Custom	Dev Computer
Equipment	Scanner	Scan Snap	A0VBC14185	iX500	Scan Snap Scanner
Equipment	Electronics	Nyrius	151200342	NPCS549	Nyrius Aries Prime
Equipment	Computer	Microsoft	11246754957	1703	Surface Book
Equipment	Computer	Gigabyte	1504632661	GB-BXi7G3-760	Gigabyte Box
Equipment	Computer	Microsoft	81507754954	1703	Surface Book
Equipment	Computer	Dell	2QPD72	XPS 15	Dell Laptop
Equipment	Computer	Dell	DK5SMF1	Precision T3400	Dell Computer
Equipment	Computer	Gigabyte	1427631178	GB-BXi7-4500	Gigabyte Box
Equipment	Computer	Gigabyte	1506634612	GB-BXi7G3-760	Gigabyte Box
Equipment	Computer	Gigabyte	1504632625	GB-BXi7G3-760	Gigabyte Box
Equipment	Monitor	Asus	BALMIB547911	VH238	Asus Monitor 23"
Equipment	Monitor	Asus	BCLMIB536381	VH238	Asus Monitor 23"
Equipment	Monitor	Asus	BCLMIB536370	VH238	Asus Monitor 23"
Equipment	Monitor	Asus	C9LMTF205648	VH238	Asus Monitor 23"
Equipment	Monitor	Asus	C9LMTF205647	VH238	Asus Monitor 23"
Equipment	Monitor	HP?	TS12223433	TS-22W7h	Monitor 22"
Equipment	Computer	Gigabyte	1517631594	GB-BXi7G3-760	Gigabyte Box
Equipment	Computer	Gigabyte	1504632628	GB-BXi7G3-760	Gigabyte Box
Equipment	Computer	HP	USE934N13H	HSTNS-2126	Server
Equipment	Computer	HP	USE934N134	HSTNS-2126	Server
Equipment	Computer	HP	USE937N6LZ	HSTNS-2126	Server
Equipment	Computer	HP	USE210X85J	HSTNS-2126	Server
Equipment	Computer	HP	MX272500J5	HSTNS-3140	Server
Equipment	Computer	HP	USEA48N2Z5	HSTNS-5119	Server
Equipment	Computer		Custom	Custom	Dev Computer
Equipment	Components		0422416006843	M2000	Nvidia Video Card
Equipment	Components	Gigabyte	161641026623	GTX980	Nvidia Video Card
Equipment	Components	PNY	0322416007051	M4000	PNY Video Card
Equipment	Camera	FLIR	55003046	A600	Flir
Equipment	Camera	FLIR	55003037	A600	Flir
Equipment	Printer	MFC	U62512B4J491020	MFC-9560CDW	MFC Printer
Equipment	Monitor	Asus	BCLMIB536374	VH238	Asus Monitor 23"
Equipment	Monitor	Asus	BCLMIB536379	VH238	Asus Monitor 23"
Equipment	Monitor	Samsung	ME22H9NQ202541E	226CW	Samsung Monitor 22"
Equipment	Monitor	Samsung	ME22H9NQ201780H	226CW	Samsung Monitor 22"
		10-33/42	Case No. 10		

# Attachment B - 39 and B - 41 Case 48.332722 Document CD 1 Finite thir XSBB no 0597689 Page 500767

Office Equipment and Furnishings Case No. 18-33742

Furniture	Furniture				4 Foot Wooden Bookseif Standard Desk
Furniture	Furniture				Chairs
Furniture	Furniture				Standard Desk
Furniture	Furniture				Small White Board
Furniture	Furniture				6 Foot Rolling Rack
Furniture	Furniture				5 Foot Rolling Rack
Furniture	Furniture				Tall Kitchen Chair
Furniture	Furniture				Portable Data Rack
Furniture	Furniture				Magna Vault Safe
Furniture	Furniture				2 Drawer Rolling Cabinet
Furniture	Furniture				Chairs
Furniture	Furniture				Standard Desk
Equipment	Backuip	CyberPower		AVRG750U	Battery Back-up
Furniture	Furniture				2 Drawer Rolling Cabinet
Furniture	Furniture				Bookself
Furniture	Furniture				Chairs
Furniture	Furniture				Standard Desk
Equipment	Backuip	APC	3B0746X18642	BE750G	Battery Back-up
Furniture	Furniture				Large White Board
Furniture	Furniture				2 Drawer Rolling Cabinet
Furniture	Furniture				Chairs
Furniture	Furniture				Standard Desk
Equipment	Backuip	CyberPower	BHBS2000200	AVRG750U	Battery Back-up
Equipment	Backuip			4B1338P17423	APC Backuup Pro 1500
Equipment	Backuip	APC	4B1542P27724	PRO1500	1500VA BATTER BACKUP
Equipment	Backup	APC	4B1542P27606	PRO1500	1500VA BATTER BACKUP
Furniture	Furniture				Axis Camera
Furniture	Furniture				Camera Pelco SARIX
Furniture	Furniture				IQEYE Camera
Furniture	Furniture				6 Foot Glass Cabinet
Furniture	Furniture				Rolling White Board
Furniture	Furniture				Chairs
Furniture	Furniture				Conference Room Table
Equipment	Monitor	Samsung	02KKHCPF701401J	S27D390H	Samsung Monitor 27"
Equipment	Backuip	APC	3B0921X4320N6	BE750G	Battery Back-up
Equipment	Computer	Microsoft	40966355254	1703	Laptop
Equipment	Switch	Tp-Link	214B029003853	TL-SF1008P	Switch
Equipment	Switch	Cisco	DNI16100199	SG200-50P	Cisco Switch
Equipment	Printer	HP	CN39PE3GXS	8600	HP Printer
Equipment	Monitor	Asus	E9LMTF081895	VS22B	Asus Monitor 22"
		i			

Attachment B - 39 and B - 41 Case 48.332722 Document CD 1 Finite thir XSBB no 0797689 Page 52 bio 787

Office Equipment and Furnishings Case No. 18-33742

	•	Case No. 10-33/42		
Chairs			Furniture	Furniture
Small White Board			Furniture	Furniture
Battery Back-up	AVRG750U	CyberPower	Backuip	Equipment
Large White Board			Furniture	Furniture
2 Drawer Rolling Cabinet			Furniture	Furniture
Standard Desk			Furniture	Furniture
Chairs			Furniture	Furniture
4 Foot Wooden Bookself			Furniture	Furniture
Standard Desk			Furniture	Furniture
Chairs			Furniture	Furniture
6 Foot Glass Bookself			Furniture	Furniture
Large White Board			Furniture	Furniture
2 Drawer Rolling Cabinet			Furniture	Furniture
Wooden End Table			Furniture	Furniture
Axis Camera			Furniture	Furniture
Standard Desk			Furniture	Furniture
2 Drawer Rolling Cabinet			Furniture	Furniture
Chairs			Furniture	Furniture
Large White Board			Furniture	Furniture
4 Foot Wooden Bookself			Furniture	Furniture
Standard Desk			Furniture	Furniture
Chairs			Furniture	Furniture
4 Foot Wooden Bookself			Furniture	Furniture
6 Foot Wooden Bookself			Furniture	Furniture
2 Drawer Rolling Cabinet			Furniture	Furniture
White Sofa Chair			Furniture	Furniture
Standard Desk			Furniture	Furniture
2 Drawer Rolling Cabinet			Furniture	Furniture
Chairs			Furniture	Furniture
Small White Board			Furniture	Furniture
6 Foot Wooden Bookself			Furniture	Furniture
Large White Board			Furniture	Furniture
Standard Desk			Furniture	Furniture
2 Drawer Rolling Cabinet			Furniture	Furniture
6 Foot Glass Bookself			Furniture	Furniture
4 Foot Wooden Bookself			Furniture	Furniture
Chairs			Furniture	Furniture
Large White Board			Furniture	Furniture
Standard Desk			Furniture	Furniture
2 Drawer Rolling Cabinet			Furniture	Furniture
Round Wooden Table			Furniture	Furniture

PATENT REEL: 064179 FRAME: 0030

6

# 

**PATENT** REEL: 064179 FRAME: 0031

7

Attachment B - 39 and B - 41 © இதை 48 இது 722 O Document OD 1 F நெருர்ளா XXB நகை 7970 Attachment B - 39 and B - 41 © Omni AI, Inc.
Office Equipment and Furnishings

**PATENT REEL: 064179 FRAME: 0032** 

 $\infty$ 

# Attachment B - 39 and B - 41 © இதை 48 இது 722 O Document of 1 F நெருர்ளா XXB நகை 7970 வே செல்லு 65 அல்லி 87 Omni AI, Inc.

Camera Standard Desk Standard Desk 2 Drawer Rolling Cabinet Small White Board Chairs Camera	Standard Desk Chairs 2 Drawer File Cabinet 2 Drawer Rolling Cabinet Glass End Table Camera Chardred Desk	Large White Board Folding Table Standard Desk Chairs 2 Drawer Rolling Cabinet Standard Desk 2 Drawer Rolling Cabinet Chairs 6 Foot Metal Shelf	Standard Desk 2 Drawer Rolling Cabinet Chairs Standard Desk Chairs 2 Drawer Rolling Cabinet Small White Board 2 Drawer Rolling Cabinet Standard Desk Small White Board Chairs 2 Drawer Rolling Cabinet Round Wooden Table Chairs Standard Desk 2 Drawer Rolling Cabinet Round Wooden Table Chairs Standard Desk 2 Drawer Rolling Cabinet Chairs Standard Desk 2 Drawer Rolling Cabinet Chairs Large White Board
CIVS-6KA-FL8HMNT	LTC0435		
SER131500B2	OP270621580050		
Cisco	Bosch		
Camera Furniture Furniture Furniture Furniture Camera	Furniture Furniture Furniture Furniture Furniture Furniture Camera	Furniture Furniture Furniture Furniture Furniture Furniture Furniture Furniture	Furniture
Equipment Furniture Furniture Furniture Furniture Furniture Equipment	Furniture Furniture Furniture Furniture Furniture Furniture Furniture	Furniture Furniture Furniture Furniture Furniture Furniture Furniture	Furniture

**PATENT REEL: 064179 FRAME: 0033** 

9

# Attachment B - 39 and B - 41 Case 48.832422 Document 1001 Field thir XSSB 00009/0449 Page 605/767

Office Equipment and Furnishings

2 Drawer FP File Cabinet 3 Drawer Metal Cabinet 2 Drawer Rolling Cabinet Standard Desk Camera Pelco SARIX 9 Drawer Cabinet Glass End Table Glass Shelf Magic Chef Mini Fridge 2 Drawer File Cabinet 2 Drawer Rolling Cabinet Camera 4 Drawer File Cabinet **End Table** Standard Desk 2 Drawer File Cabinet Round Wooden Table 2 Drawer Rolling Cabinet Standard Desk 2 Drawer Rolling Cabinet Glass Round Table **Brown Leather Desk** 2 Drawer Wide File Cabinet 2 Drawer File Cabinet 3x2 Metal Shelf 3x4 Metal Shelf Small White Board 2 Drawer Rolling Cabinet Standard Desk 2 Drawer File Cabinet 4 Drawer File Cabinet 4 Drawer Wide File Cabinet Camera White Board Camera 211 223D CIVS-IPC-6000P 4500 IP Camera FFO132650007 00408C836EC3 0048C901791 VTW16422096 Case No. 18-33742 Axis Axis Cisco Cisco Camera Camera Camera Furniture Furniture Furniture Furniture **Furniture** Furniture Furniture Furniture Furniture Furniture Furniture Furniture Furniture **Furniture** Furniture Camera Furniture Furniture Furniture Furniture Furniture Furniture Furniture Furniture **Furniture** Furniture

> **PATENT** REEL: 064179 FRAME: 0034

Equipment **Furniture** Furniture Furniture Furniture Furniture

Furniture

10

Furniture **Furniture** Furniture Furniture **Furniture** Furniture Furniture

Furniture Furniture Furniture Furniture Equipment Furniture Furniture Furniture Furniture

Equipment

Furniture Furniture Furniture Furniture Furniture

Equipment

Furniture Furniture Furniture Furniture Furniture **Furniture** Furniture Furniture **Furniture** 

**Furniture** 

2 Domant His Calhnet         4 Domant				i		
### Fift Cabinet   Furniture	2 Drawer File Cabinet				Furniture	Furniture
Wooden Table         P1311         Oo408CBB5036         Auis         Furniture           a         2111         Oo408CBB5036         Auis         Furniture           hills Baard         2111         Oo408CBE1F59         Auus         Cameria           a         SEVM5684RN         2000         Auus         Cameria           ECT UPS-X-WCB/SNMP/XHUB CARD         4.2         11115001 17070540         EHJR         Components           KIF CARAM         5300         MV21901056         HP         Components           KIF CARAM         5300         MV21901056         HP         Components           KIF CARAM         5300         MV2012BUJN         HP         Components           KIF CARAM         5300         MV2012BUJN         HP         Components           KIF CARAM         VCQUS2000         AVIDAL         Components           KIF CARAM         VCQUS2000         3212 15013605         MVIDAL         Components           KIF CARAM         VCQUS2000         3212 15013605         MVIDAL         Components           KE GTIX 780         780         1310 632781100534         MVIDAL         Components           KE GTIX 780         780         1310 632781100534         MVIDAL         Co	4 Drawer File Cabinet				Furniture	Furniture
Mille Board         P1311         OU08CBBSO36         Axis         Furniture           Mille Board         211         OU08CBBSO36         Axis         Camera           a         SW06GB4RN         2010VPFP0018LP         Axis         Furniture           18 CET UPS-X WEB/SIMMP/XHUB CARD         4.2         CO21EVYFP0018LP         Smrsung         Camera           18 CET UPS-X WEB/SIMMP/XHUB CARD         5300         HISGOIA         21015GG         HUR         Components           18 CET UPS-X WEB/SIMMP/XHUB CARD         5300         MV0743D015G         HP         Components           18 CH PARA         5300         MV0743D015G         HP         Components           18 CH PARA         100 9930869         MUILTPLEX         Components           18 CE GTX 280         122-P4-3990-KR         2121 51036GS         MVDIA         Components           18 CE GTX 280         780         1310 632781100534         MVDIA         Components           18 CE GTX 280         780         1310 632781100537         MVDIA         Components           18 CE GTX 280         780         1310 632781100533         MVDIA         Components           18 CE GTX 280         780         1310 632781100533         MVDIA         Components <tr< td=""><td>Round Wooden Table</td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td>Furniture</td><td>Furniture</td></tr<>	Round Wooden Table				Furniture	Furniture
P1311 DOAGBCBB5036 Avis Camera  211 CAMBCBB5036 Avus Camera  211 CAMBCBB5036 Avus Camera  SB/SNMP/XHUB CARD 4.2 1115001 7070540 EARUN  10600R 1210029 FLUR  5300 MWV19100156 HP Components  11204 X8 FURILISI1/4 110501 7070540 EARUN  11204 X8 CAMERISI1/4 HP Components  1220 1407 1200 AVIDIA Components  1221 15013605 AVIDIA Components  1222 14021597 AVIDIA Components  1230 632781100534 AVIDIA Components  1230 632781100537 AVIDIA Components  1230 632781100539 AVIDIA	Chairs				Furniture	Furniture
211	Camera	P1311	00408CBB5036	Axis	Camera	Equipment
EB/SNMP/XHUB CARD         2111         0408C8E1F59         Axus         Camera           EB/SNMP/XHUB CARD         F-248         100292         FLIR         Camera           10600R         2016V2F70018IP         FLIR         Camera           10600R         200022BUJSN         HP         Components           VAR         5300         PRY82200EM         HP         Components           VCQK5200         3212 15013605         HP         Components           VCQK5200         3212 15013605         NVIDIA         Components           VCQK5200         3212 15013605         NVIDIA         Components           VCQK5200         3212 1403699         NVIDIA         Components           VCQK5200         1310 632781100534         NVIDIA         Components           VCQK5200         1310 632781100539         NVIDIA         Components           VCQK5200         1310 632781100539         NVIDIA         Components           VCQK5200         1310 632781100539         N	Small White Board				Furniture	Furniture
EB/SNMP/XHUB CARD         ESW06684RN         CO21/EVF70018LP         Samsung         Cameria           EB/SNMP/XHUB CARD         4.2         1115001 7070540         ELIR         Cameria           BESNMP/XHUB CARD         4.2         1115001 7070540         EATON         Components           MV         13000         PRY82200EM         HP         Components           MV         5300         PRY82200EM         HP         Components           MVLITPLEX         COMPONENTS         HP         Components           MVR2         126-P4-3990-4R         4100 9080869         MULITPLEX         Components           NNZ         126-P4-3990-4R         3227 14071290         MULITPLEX         Components           7807         1310 632781100540         nVIDIA         Components           780         1310 632781100534         nVIDIA         Components           780         1310 632781100537         nVIDIA         Components           10680         1310 632781100539         nVIDIA         Components           1070         1210 63282000735         nVIDIA         Components           1080 EVO         1210 632781100534         nVIDIA         Components           1080 EVO         1210 632781200524         n	Camera	211	0408C8E1F59	Axus	Camera	Equipment
EB/SNMP/XHUB CARD 4.2 1050292 FATR Components 10500R 4.2 105001 7070540 EATO Components 10500R 10500R HP Components 5300 MYV919015G HP Components 5300 MYV919015G HP Components 111204 X8 KVR161511/4 4100 9080869 MULTPLEX Components 78375 3221 15013605 NUDIDA Components 78375 3221 14023814 NVIDIA Components 78375 3221 14023814 NVIDIA Components 78375 3221 14023814 NVIDIA Components 780 1310 632781100540 NVIDIA Components 780 1310 632781100540 NVIDIA Components 780 1310 632781100540 NVIDIA Components 780 1310 632781100530 NVIDIA Components 680 1310 632781100537 NVIDIA Components 680 1310 632781100537 NVIDIA Components 680 1310 632781100537 NVIDIA Components 780 1310 632781100539 NVIDIA Components 680 1310 632781100539 NVIDIA Components 680 1310 632781100539 NVIDIA Components 780 680 1310 632781100539 NVIDIA Components 680 1310 632781100535 NVIDIA Components 780 630 1310 632781100535 NVIDIA Components 780 630 MZ-MSE120BW SZ49NXAG704594 Samsung Components 780 COMPONENTS 780 S249NXAG704594 Samsung Components 780 Components 780 COMPONENTS 780 S249NXAG704594 Samsung Components 780 COMPONENTS	Camera	SBV06084RN	C92L6V2F70018LP	Samsung	Camera	Equipment
EB/SNMP/XHUB CARD         4.2         1115017 070540         EATON         Components           10600R         10600R         MYV919015G         HP         Components           V         5300         MYV919015G         HP         Components           VCQKS200         PRY82200EM         HP         Components           NNZ         1126-P4-3990-KR         4100 9080869         MULITPLEX         Components           NNZ         78375         3212 15013605         nVIDIA         Components           780         1310 632781100540         nVIDIA         Components           780         1310 632781100534         nVIDIA         Components           780         1310 632781100534         nVIDIA         Components           880         1310 632781100537         nVIDIA         Components           180         1320 63282000737         nVIDIA         Components           180 <t< td=""><td>Camera</td><td>F-348</td><td>100292</td><td>FLIR</td><td>Camera</td><td>Equipment</td></t<>	Camera	F-348	100292	FLIR	Camera	Equipment
10600R	CONNECT UPS-X WEB/SNMP/XHUB CARD	4.2	1115001 7070540	EATON	Components	Equipment
N         5300         MrV919015G         HP         Components           N         5300         MrV919015G         HP         Components           111204X8         KVR16LS11/4         HP         Components           VCQK5200         3212 15013605         MULITPLEX         Components           VCQK5200         3212 14071290         nVIDIA         Components           NNZ         78375         3223 14071290         nVIDIA         Components           780         1310 632781100540         nVIDIA         Components           780         1310 632781100534         nVIDIA         Components           880         1310 632781100534         nVIDIA         Components           880         1310 632781100534         nVIDIA         Components           880         1310 632781100537         nVIDIA         Components           880         1310 632781100537         nVIDIA         Components           880 EVO         NZ-NSE120BW         1310 632781100535         nVIDIA         Components           850 EVO         NZ-NSE120BW         2249NXAG704584         Samsung         Components           0RT PoE         TL-ST1008P         2249NXAG704584         Samsung         Components	4GB 2RX4 PC3 RAM	10600R	2U0012BU3N	HP	Components	Equipment
VI         S300         PRY82200EM         HP         Components           DVR-410-L         4100 9080869         MULITPLEX         Components           VCQK5200         3212 15013605         nVIDIA         Components           VCQK5200         3221 140213005         nVIDIA         Components           VCQK5200         3227 14071290         nVIDIA         Components           78375         3222 14036797         NVIDIA         Components           780         1310 632781100534         nVIDIA         Components           780         1310 632781100539         nVIDIA         Components           880         1310 632781100539         nVIDIA         Components           680         1310 632781100539         nVIDIA         Components           680         1310 532682000735         nVIDIA         Components           680         1310 532682000735         nVIDIA         Components           850 EVO         MZ-MSE120BW         5249NXAG704594         ANUDIA         Components           850 EVO         MZ-MSE120BW         5249NXAG704594         Samsung         Components           950 EVO         MZ-MSE120BW         5249NXAG704594         Samsung         Components           950 CV <td>2X4GB KIT RAM</td> <td>5300</td> <td>MYV919015G</td> <td>HP</td> <td>Components</td> <td>Equipment</td>	2X4GB KIT RAM	5300	MYV919015G	HP	Components	Equipment
111204 X8	8GB 2X4GB PC2 RAM	5300	PRY82200EM	HP	Components	Equipment
NNZ         DVR-410-L         4100 9080869         MULITPLEX         Components           VCQK5200         3212 15013605         AVIDIA         Components           VCQK5200         3212 15013605         AVIDIA         Components           78375         3222 14071290         AVIDIA         Components           780         1310 632781100540         NVIDIA         Components           780         1310 632781100537         NVIDIA         Components           680         1310 632781100537         nVIDIA         Components           680         1310 532682000735         nVIDIA         Components           680         1310 632781100537         nVIDIA         Components           680         1310 632781100537         nVIDIA         Components           0x1x         CMEL20BW         5249NXAG704584         Samsung         Components           0x1x         Samsung         Components	4GB PC3L-12800 CL11 204 X8	KVR16LS11/4		KINGSTON	Components	Equipment
NN Z         VCQKS200         3212 15013605         nVIDIA         Components           7R375         12G-P4-3990-KR         3227 14073290         nVIDIA         Components           7R375         3223 14023814         NVIDIA         Components           780         1310 632781100540         nVIDIA         Components           780         1310 632781100534         nVIDIA         Components           780         1310 632781100534         nVIDIA         Components           680         1310 632781100537         nVIDIA         Components           680         1310 532682000735         nVIDIA         Components           680         1310 532682000735         nVIDIA         Components           680         1310 532682000737         nVIDIA         Components           850 EVO         MZ-MSE120BW         5249NXAG704584         Samsung         Components           850 EVO         MZ-MSE120BW         5249NXAG704584         Samsung         Components           980 EVO         MZ-MSE120BW         5249NXAG704584         Samsung         Components           0KT Pole         TI-SH10084         5249NXAG704584         Samsung         Components           0KT SSO         PRY82200EI         HP         <	H.264 GUI DVR	DVR-410-L	4100 9080869	MULITPLEX	Components	Equipment
NNZ 12G-P4-3990-KR 278375 2323 14071290 78375 2323 1402814 NVIDIA Components 78075 780 1310 632781100540 780 780 1310 632781100534 780 1310 632781100539 780 1310 632781100539 780 1310 632781100539 780 1310 632781100539 780 1310 532682000739 780 1310 532682000739 780 1310 532682000739 780 1310 532682000739 780 1310 532682000739 780 1310 532682000739 780 1310 532682000739 780 780 1310 532682000739 780 1310 532682000739 780 1310 532682000739 780 780 780 1310 532682000739 780 1310 532682000739 780 780 780 1310 532682000739 780 780 780 1310 532682000739 780 780 780 1310 532682000739 780 780 780 780 1310 532682000739 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780	nVIDIA QUADRO	VCQK5200	3212 15013605	nVIDIA	Components	Equipment
78375 78375 78375 78375 78375 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780	GERFORCE GTX TITAN Z	12G-P4-3990-KR	3227 14071290	nVIDIA	Components	Equipment
78375 3222 14036797 NVIDIA Components 780 1310 632781100534 nVIDIA Components 780 1310 632781100534 nVIDIA Components 780 1310 632781100534 nVIDIA Components 780 1310 632781100539 nVIDIA Components 680 1310 632781100537 nVIDIA Components 680 1310 532682000739 nVIDIA Components 680 1310 532682000739 nVIDIA Components 680 1310 532682000739 nVIDIA Components 680 1310 632781100537 nVIDIA Components 780 1310 632781100537 nVIDIA Components 850 EVO MZ-M5E120BW 2249NXAG203946 nVIDIA Components 850 EVO MZ-M5E120BW 2249NXAG704504 Samsung Components 850 EVO MZ-M5E120BW 2249NXAG704604 Samsung Components 850 EVO MZ-M5E120BW 2249NXAG704604 Samsung Components 9300 PRY82200EN HP Components 9300 PRY82200EN HP Components 9300 PRY82200EN HP Components 9300 PRY82200TB HP Components 940 Component	AIS 5.X GPU	7R375	3223 14023814	NVIDIA	Components	Equipment
780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780	AIS 5.X GPU	7R375	3222 14036797	NVIDIA	Components	Equipment
780 1310 632781100534 nVIDIA Components 780 1310 632781100539 nVIDIA Components 780 1310 632781100539 nVIDIA Components 680 1310 632781100537 nVIDIA Components 680 1310 532682000739 nVIDIA Components 680 1310 532682000735 nVIDIA Components 680 1310 532682000735 nVIDIA Components 780 1210 632682000737 nVIDIA Components 780 1210 632682000737 nVIDIA Components 850 EVO MZ-M5E120BW 5249NXAG704544 Samsung 850 EVO MZ-M5E120BW 5249NXAG704544 Samsung 850 EVO MZ-M5E120BW 5249NXAG704604 Samsung 850 EVO M2-M5E120BW 5249NXAG704604 Samsung 850 EVO M	GEFORCE GTX 780	780	1310 632781100540	nVIDIA	Components	Equipment
780 1310 632781100539 nVIDIA Components 780 1310 632781100537 nVIDIA Components 680 1310 632781100537 nVIDIA Components 680 1310 532682000739 nVIDIA Components 680 1310 532682000735 nVIDIA Components 680 1310 532682000735 nVIDIA Components 780 1310 532682000737 nVIDIA Components 780 1210 632781100535 nVIDIA Components 850 EVO MZ-M5E120BW 5249NXAG303787 Samsung Components 850 EVO MZ-M5E120BW 5249NXAG303787 Samsung Components 850 EVO MZ-M5E120BW 5249NXAG303787 Samsung Components 850 EVO MZ-M5E120BW 5249NXAG303787 TP-LINK Components 950 EVO MZ-M5E120BW 5249NXAG304604 Samsung Components 950 EVO MZ-M5E120BW 5249NXAG303787 EP-LINK Components 950 EVO MZ-M5E120BW 5249NXAG303787 COmponents 950 EVO MZ-M5E120BW 5249NXAG303787 Samsung 5249NXAG303787 Samsung 5249NXAG303787 Samsung 5249NXAG303787 Samsung 52	GEFORCE GTX 780	780	1310 632781100534	nVIDIA	Components	Equipment
780 1310 632781100537 nVIDIA Components 680 1310 632781100537 nVIDIA Components 680 1310 532682000739 nVIDIA Components 680 1310 532682000735 nVIDIA Components 680 1310 532682000737 nVIDIA Components 780 1310 6327812003946 nVIDIA Components 780 1310 6327812003946 nVIDIA Components 780 1310 6327812003946 nVIDIA Components 780 1310 632781100535 nVIDIA Components 780 Components 780 S249NXAG704584 Samsung Components 780 S249NXAG704584 Samsung Components 791 S300 PRY82200EL HP Components 791 Components 791 S300 PRY82200EN HP Components 791 Components 791 S300 PRY82200FB HP Components 791 C	GEFORCE GTX 780	780	1310 632781100539	nVIDIA	Components	Equipment
680       1310 532682000739       nVIDIA       Components         680       1310 532682000735       nVIDIA       Components         680       1310 532682000737       nVIDIA       Components         680       1310 532682000737       nVIDIA       Components         780       1210 632682003946       nVIDIA       Components         850 EVO       MZ-MSE120BW       5249NXAG704584       Samsung       Components         96 VEYSUDEN       HP       Components       Components         W       5300       PRY82200EN       HP       Components         W       5300       PRR819DWEE       HP       Components         CT4K16G4RFD4213       6.49529E+11       Crucial       Furniture         Furniture       Furniture	GEFORCE GTX 780	780	1310 632781100537	nVIDIA	Components	Equipment
680       1310 532682000735       nVIDIA       Components         680       1310 532682000737       nVIDIA       Components         680       1210 632682000737       nVIDIA       Components         780       1210 632682003946       nVIDIA       Components         850 EVO       MZ-M5E120BW       5249NXAG704584       Samsung       Components         850 EVO       MZ-M5E120BW       5249NXAG704604       Samsung       Components         0RT PoE       TL-SF1008P       2143 642000685       TP-LINK       Components         VM       5300       PRY82200EN       HP       Components         VM       5300       PRY82200TB       HP       Components         CT4K1664RFD4213       6.49529E+11       Crucial       Crucial       Furniture         Furniture       Furniture	GEFORCE GTX 680	680	1310 532682000739	nVIDIA	Components	Equipment
680       1310 532682000737       nVIDIA       Components         680       1210 632682003946       nVIDIA       Components         780       1310 632781100535       nVIDIA       Components         850 EVO       MZ-M5E120BW       S249NXAGA03787       Samsung       Components         850 EVO       MZ-M5E120BW       S249NXAG704584       Samsung       Components         850 EVO       MZ-M5E120BW       S249NXAG704604       Samsung       Components         0RT PoE       TL-SF1008P       2143 642000685       TP-LINK       Components         V       5300       PRY82200EL       HP       Components         V       5300       PRY82200CK       HP       Components         V       5300       PRR819DWEE       HP       Components         CT4K16G4RFD4213       6.49529E+11       Crucial       Furniture         Furniture       Furniture	GEFORCE GTX 680	680	1310 532682000735	nVIDIA	Components	Equipment
680       1210 632682003946       nVIDIA       Components         780       1310 632781100535       nVIDIA       Components         850 EVO       MZ-M5E120BW       \$249NXAGA03787       \$3msung       Components         850 EVO       MZ-M5E120BW       \$249NXAG704584       \$3msung       Components         850 EVO       MZ-M5E120BW       \$249NXAG704584       \$3msung       Components         0RT PoE       TL-SF1008P       \$243 642000685       TP-LINK       Components         M       \$300       PRY82200EI       HP       Components         M       \$300       PRY82200CK       HP       Components         M       \$300       PRY822007B       HP       Components         M       \$300       PRY822007B       HP       Components         M       \$300       PRR819DWEE       HP       Components         CT4K16G4RFD4213       6.49529E+11       Crucial       Curniture         Furniture       Furniture	GEFORCE GTX 680	680	1310 532682000737	nVIDIA	Components	Equipment
780         1310 632781100535         nVIDIA         Components           850 EVO         MZ-M5E120BW         \$249NXAGA03787         Samsung         Components           850 EVO         MZ-M5E120BW         \$249NXAG704584         Samsung         Components           850 EVO         MZ-M5E120BW         \$249NXAG704604         Samsung         Components           ORT PoE         TL-SF1008P         2143 642000685         TP-LINK         Components           M         \$300         PRY82200EL         HP         Components           M         \$300         PRY82200CK         HP         Components           M         \$300         PRY822007B         HP         Components           M         \$300         PRY822007B         HP         Components           M         \$300         PRR819DWEE         HP         Components           CT4K16G4RFD4213         6.49529E+11         Crucial         Components           Furniture         Furniture	GEFORCE GTX 680	680	1210 632682003946	nVIDIA	Components	Equipment
850 EVO         MZ-M5E120BW         \$249NXAGA03787         Samsung         Components           850 EVO         MZ-M5E120BW         \$249NXAG704584         Samsung         Components           850 EVO         MZ-M5E120BW         \$249NXAG704604         Samsung         Components           0RT PoE         TL-SF1008P         2143 642000685         TP-LINK         Components           V         5300         PRY82200EN         HP         Components           V         5300         PRY82200CK         HP         Components           V         5300         PRY822007B         HP         Components           5300         PRR819DWEE         HP         Components           CT4K16G4RFD4213         6.49529E+11         Crucial         Components           Furniture         Furniture	GEFORCE GTX 780	780	1310 632781100535	nVIDIA	Components	Equipment
850 EVO         MZ-M5E120BW         \$249NXAG704584         Samsung         Components           850 EVO         MZ-M5E120BW         \$249NXAG704604         Samsung         Components           9850 EVO         TL-SF1008P         \$249NXAG704604         Samsung         Components           0RT PoE         TL-SF1008P         \$2143 642000685         TP-LINK         Components           VM         \$300         PRY82200EN         HP         Components           VM         \$300         PRY82200CK         HP         Components           VM         \$300         PRY822007B         HP         Components           \$300         PRR819DWEE         HP         Components           CT4K16G4RFD4213         6.49529E+11         Crucial         Crucial         Furniture           Furniture         Furniture	120GB SSD mSATA 850 EVO	MZ-M5E120BW	S249NXAGA03787	Samsung	Components	Equipment
850 EVO         M/Z-M/SE120BW         S249NXAG704604         Samsung         Components           ORT POE         TL-SF1008P         2143 642000685         TP-LINK         Components           M         5300         PRY82200EL         HP         Components           M         5300         PRY82200CK         HP         Components           M         5300         PRY822007B         HP         Components           5300         PRR819DWEE         HP         Components           CT4K16G4RFD4213         6.49529E+11         Crucial         Components           Furniture         Furniture	120GB SSD mSATA 850 EVO	MZ-M5E120BW	S249NXAG704584	Samsung	Components	Equipment
ORT POE         TL-SF1008P         2143 642000685         TP-LINK         Components           VI         5300         PRY82200EL         HP         Components           VI         5300         PRY82200EN         HP         Components           VI         5300         PRY822007B         HP         Components           5300         PRR819DWEE         HP         Components           CT4K16G4RFD4213         6.49529E+11         Crucial         Crucial         Furniture           Furniture         Furniture	120GB SSD mSATA 850 EVO	MZ-M5E120BW	S249NXAG704604	Samsung	Components	Equipment
VI     5300     PRY82200EL     HP     Components       VI     5300     PRY82200EN     HP     Components       VI     5300     PRY822007B     HP     Components       VI     5300     PRR819DWEE     HP     Components       CT4K16G4RFD4213     6.49529E+11     Crucial     Components       Furniture	8 PORT SWITCH 4-PORT PoE	TL-SF1008P	2143 642000685	TP-LINK	Components	Equipment
VI     5300     PRY82200EN     HP     Components       VI     5300     PRY82200CK     HP     Components       VI     5300     PRR819DWEE     HP     Components       5300     PRR819DWEE     HP     Components       CT4K16G4RFD4213     6.49529E+11     Crucial     Components       Furniture       Furniture	8GB 2X4GB PC2 RAM	5300	PRY82200EL	HP	Components	Equipment
M     5300     PRY82200CK     HP     Components       M     5300     PRY822007B     HP     Components       5300     PRR819DWEE     HP     Components       CT4K16G4RFD4213     6.49529E+11     Crucial     Components       Furniture       Furniture	8GB 2X4GB PC2 RAM	5300	PRY82200EN	푸	Components	Equipment
M 5300 PRY822007B HP Components 5300 PRR819DWEE HP Components CT4K16G4RFD4213 6.49529E+11 Crucial Components Furniture Furniture	8GB 2X4GB PC2 RAM	5300	PRY82200CK	HP	Components	Equipment
5300 PRR819DWEE HP Components CT4K16G4RFD4213 6.49529E+11 Crucial Components Furniture Furniture Furniture	8GB 2X4GB PC2 RAM	5300	PRY822007B	HP	Components	Equipment
CT4K16G4RFD4213 6.49529E+11 Crucial Components Furniture Furniture Furniture	4GB FBD PC2-5300	5300	PRR819DWEE	HP	Components	Equipment
Furniture Furniture	8GB 2RX8	CT4K16G4RFD4213	6.49529E+11	Crucial	Components	Equipment
Furniture Furniture	Tall Kitchen Table				Furniture	Furniture
Furniture	Short Kitchen Table				Furniture	Furniture
	Short Kitchen Chairs				Furniture	Furniture

**PATENT REEL: 064179 FRAME: 0035** 

11

Attachment B - 39 and B - 41 © இதை 48 இது 22 O Document OD 1 F நெருர்ளா XXB நகை 79/704.9 P இதை 82 76787 Omni AI, Inc.

**PATENT REEL: 064179 FRAME: 0036** 

12

# Attachment B - 39 and B - 41 © இதை 48 இது 722 D D மய்யைய் OD 1 F நெழ்ந்நிர் இது கொற்ற முற்ற மேர் நெழ்ந்த இதில் 787 Omni AI, Inc.

ZYNQ EVALUATION KIT ZYNQ EVALUATION KIT Large OMNI AI Collared Shirts Large OMNI AI Collared Shirts Chairs Guest Chairs Guest Table CAMERA RACK 2.1 CHANNEL SPEAKERS W/ SUBWOOFER OMNI AI Coffee Cups x4 Standard Desk 2 Drawer Rolling Cabinet 3 Drawer Metal Cabinet Chairs	Mini Fridge MINI FRIDGE Keurig 8-PORT CONSOLE KVM SWITCH AXIS VIDEO SERVER RACK 6X SERVER ADJUST RAILS	Panasonic Genius 1250 Microwave Inglis Refridgerator Abanti Refridgerator Executive L-Shaped Desk Executive 3 Drawer Cabinet 2 Drawer Rolling Cabinet 2 Drawer Rolling Cabinet Glass Coffee Table Glass Conference Table Glass Conference Table Sofa Brown Leather Table Large White Board Wooden Shelf Chairs Bunn Coffee Machine Keurig Round Wooden Table Chairs 3 Drawer Printer Table Cuisinart Toaster Hamilton Beach Tea Kettle
ZYNQ-7000-SOC ZYNQ-7000-SOC NET5300 PS21	B020-008-17 291 1U	
PS2100V-083100285	9825ACPCB715100233 HW0149218373	
LINUX Nike Nike Shuttle	Galanz GALANAZ TRIPP-LITE AXIS HP	
Misc. Misc. Misc. Misc. Furniture Furniture Furniture Furniture Misc. Misc. Furniture Furniture Furniture Furniture	Kitchen Kitchen Kitchen KVM Misc.	Kitchen Kitchen Kitchen Furniture Kitchen
Equipment Equipment Equipment Equipment Furniture Furniture Equipment Equipment Equipment Equipment Equipment Furniture Furniture Furniture	Equipment Equipment Equipment Equipment Equipment Equipment	Equipment Equipment Equipment Furniture Equipment Equipment Equipment Equipment Equipment

PATENT REEL: 064179 FRAME: 0037

13

Equipment	Phones	Cisco	WZP192504H1	CP-7841	Phone
	Phones	Cisco	WZP1925030C	CP-7841	Phone
	Phones	Cisco	WZP192504G8 WZP1925035O	CP-7841 CP-7841	Phone
	Phones	Cisco	WZP192504H2	CP-7841	Phone
	Phones	Cisco	WZP192502ZQ	CP-7841	Phone
	Phones	Cisco	WZP192502ZS	CP-7841	Phone
	Phones	Cisco	FCH19259667	CP-8841	Phone
	Phones	Cisco	WZP192504LG	CP-7841	Phone
	Phones	Cisco	WZP1925046X	CP-7841	Phone
	Monitor	Samsung	ME22H9NQ201780H	226CW	Samsung Monitor 22"
	Monitor	Samsung	ZZD2H4LG500320X	S24D300HL	Samsung Monitor 24"
	Monitor	Samsung	02KKHCKGA00427X	S27D390H	Samsung Monitor 27"
	Monitor	Samsung	02KKHCPF800819P	S27D390H	Samsung Monitor 27"
	Monitor	Samsung	02KKHCPF800817T	S27D390H	Samsung Monitor 27"
	Monitor	Samsung	ZUWXH4LCC00845W	S22B310B	Samsung Monitor 22"
	Monitor	Samsung	ZZD2H4LG500320	S24D300HL	24 INCH LED MONITOR
	Monitor	Samsung	ZZD2H4ZG803350	S24D300HL	24 INCH LED MONITOR
	Monitor	HLFIDell	CN-0X0CN0X-72872-16G-HLF  Dell	ST2320LF	Dell Monitor 23"
	Monitor	LL Dell	CN-0XCNPX-72872-16G-HLIL	ST2320LF	Dell Monitor 23"
	Monitor	Asus	FCLMQS046184	VS278	Asus Monitor 27"
	Monitor	Asus	FBLMQS035244	VS278	Asus Monitor 27"
	Monitor	Asus	E6LMTF116149	V5226	Asus Monitor 22"
	Monitor	ASUS	E6LMTF116145	VS229	23 INCH LCD MONITOR
	Monitor	ASUS	E6LMTF116144	VS229	23 INCH LCD MONITOR
	Monitor	ASUS	E6LMTF116164	VS229	23 INCH LCD MONITOR
	Monitor	ASUS	B1LMIZ128307	VH197	20 INCH LED MONITOR
	Monitor	Apple	C02M32GDF2GC		Thunderbolt Display
	Monitor	Apple	F5KPF07DF694	A1481	MacPro
	Monitor	Apple	C02MJ2BPF2GC		Thunderbolt Display
	Monitor	Apple	C02NH278F2GC		THunderbolt Display
	Monitor	Apple	C02NH357F2GC		Thunderbolt Display
	Monitor	Apple	C02N24E1F2GC		Thunderbolt Display
	Monitor	Acer	50506560942	B28H6K	Acer Monitor 28"
	Furniture				4 Drawer Wide File Cabinet
	Furniture				2 Drawer Rolling Cabinet
	Furniture				Small White Board
	Furniture				2 Drawer Rolling Cabinet
	Furniture				Standard Desk
	Furniture				4 Drawer File Cabinet
	Furniture				2 Drawer Metal File Cabinet

**PATENT REEL: 064179 FRAME: 0038** 

14

Attachment B - 39 and B - 41 © இதை 48 இது 22 O Document OD 1 F நெருர்ளா XXB நகை 79/704.9 P இதை 6 Boto 7 G 7 Office Equipment and Furnishings

		Case No. 10	-71/10		
Phone	CP-7841	WZP1925034A	Cisco	Phones	Equipment
Phone	CP-8841	FCH19238M31	Cisco	Phones	Equipment
Phone	CP-8841	FCH1925957S	Cisco	Phones	Equipment
Phone	CP-7841	WZP192504M0	Cisco	Phones	Equipment
Phone	CP-7841	WZP1925030V	Cisco	Phones	Equipment
Phone	CP-7841	WZP192502ZX	Cisco	Phones	Equipment
Phone	CP-7841	WZP19250340	Cisco	Phones	Equipment
Phone	CP-7841	WZP192503ZU	Cisco	Phones	Equipment
Phone	CP-7841	WZP192504MA	Cisco	Phones	Equipment
Phone	CP-7841	WZP1925030L	Cisco	Phones	Equipment
Phone	CP-7841	WZP192504GO	Cisco	Phones	Equipment
Phone	CP-7841	WZP1925034N	Cisco	Phones	Equipment
Phone	CP-7841	WZP1925047P	Cisco	Phones	Equipment
Phone	CP-7841	WZP1925034C	Cisco	Phones	Equipment
Phone	CP-7841	WZP1925049Q	Cisco	Phones	Equipment
Phone	CP-7841	WZP19250473	Cisco	Phones	Equipment
Phone	CP-7841	WZP1925049F	Cisco	Phones	Equipment
Phone	CP-7841	WZP192504KQ	Cisco	Phones	Equipment
Phone	CP-7841	WZP192504BX	Cisco	Phones	Equipment
Phone	CP-7841	WZP192502ZN	Cisco	Phones	Equipment
Phone	CP-8841	FCH192595SN	Cisco	Phones	Equipment
Phone	CP-7841	WZP192504AK	Cisco	Phones	Equipment
Phone	CP-7841	WZP192502ZG	Cisco	Phones	Equipment
Phone	CP-8841	FCH192594VH	Cisco	Phones	Equipment
Phone	CP-8841	FCH192595WR	Cisco	Phones	Equipment
Phone	CP-7841	WZP192503DX	Cisco	Phones	Equipment
Conference Phone	Soundstation Premier	32167615	Polycom	Phones	Equipment
Phone	CP-9971	FCH14289NUR	Cisco	Phones	Equipment
Phone	CP-7841	WZP19250405	Cisco	Phones	Equipment
Phone	CP-7841	WZP1925049I	Cisco	Phones	Equipment
Phone	CP-7841	WZP19240GAT	Cisco	Phones	Equipment
Phone	CP-7841	WZP19240PK6	Cisco	Phones	Equipment
Phone	CP-7841	WZP19240YPX	Cisco	Phones	Equipment
Phone	CP-7841	WZP19240YQP	Cisco	Phones	Equipment
Phone	CP-7841	WZP19240YR7	Cisco	Phones	Equipment
Phone	CP-7841	WZP19240YRG	Cisco	Phones	Equipment
Phone	CP-7841	WZP19240YRV	Cisco	Phones	Equipment
Phone	CP-7841	WZP19240YRZ	Cisco	Phones	Equipment
Phone	CP-7841	WZP19240YTE	Cisco	Phones	Equipment
Phone	CP-7841	WZP19241012	Cisco	Phones	Equipment
Phone	CP-8841	FCH1925962U	Cisco	Phones	Equipment

PATENT REEL: 064179 FRAME: 0039

15

# Attachment B - 39 and B - 41 © இதை 48 இது 22 O Document OD 1 F நெருர்ளா XXB நகை 79/704.9 P இதை 62 ம் 78 7 Omni AI, Inc.

Camera Camera	Camera	Camera	Camera	lpad	Laptop	MERAKI ZI	MERAKI ZI	SWITCH	Switch	WINDOWS OS	ROUTER	ROUTER	Projector	ViewSonic Projector	MOBILE LED PROJECTOR	PROJECTOR	Dymo Label Writer	Dymo Label Writer	PRINTER	3 Drawer Metal Cabinet	2 Drawer Metal File Cabinet	Executive L-Shaped Desk	GBC Hole Punch 3230	4 Drawer File Cabinet	Chairs	Chairs	Standard Desk	Plastic 6 Foot Shelf	Hoier Mini Fridge	Love Seat	Sofa	4 Foot Metal Cabinet	Large White Board	Chairs	Training Tables			Phone	Phone
LTC0455/21	211	2.0-H3-B1	LTC0455/21	ME997LL/A	Macbook Air	Z1-HW-US	Z1-HW-US	2716-R5	TPE-544	8.1	V92	V92	XJ-S10	V516000	LDMLUZZ	W360	1738542	1750160	WORKFORCE 840																	CP-8841	CP-7841	CP-7841	CP-8841
3.10352E+11 2.30546E+11	00408C9D321E	12309496	OP270640298544	DMPN8VHNF4YH	C02NC5TSG086	Q2HN-9KEH-L4QE	Q2HN-R3AQ-53U6	DTSKSB1	CA1104P426429	NONE	FTX1152Y170	FTX1152Y17A	N010BCBB94-059434	U8D151901174	Q8LK234AAAAAC0512	AWLB80401110	1738542-2026971	1750160-2060882	MW7Y049614																	FCH19238LHU	WZP1925030J	WZP1925030S	FCH19238LY2
Bosch	Axis	Avigilon	Bosch	Apple	Apple	CISCO	CISCO	DELL	Trendnet	MICROSOFT	CISCO	CISCO	Casio	VlewSonic	OPTOMA	INFOCUS	Dymo	Dymo	EPSON																	Cisco	Cisco	Cisco	Cisco
Camera Camera	Camera	Camera	Camera	Electronics	Computer	VPN	VPN	Switch	Switch	Software	Router	Router	Projector	Projector	Projector	Projector	Printer	Printer	Printer	Furniture	Furniture	Furniture	Furniture	Furniture	Furniture	Furniture	Furniture	Furniture	Furniture	Furniture	Furniture	Furniture	Furniture	Furniture	Furniture	Phones	Phones	Phones	Phones
Equipment	Equipment	Equipment	Equipment	Equipment	Equipment	Equipment	Equipment	Equipment	Equipment	Equipment	Equipment	Equipment	Equipment	Equipment	Equipment	Equipment	Equipment	Equipment	Equipment	Furniture	Furniture	Furniture	Furniture	Furniture	Furniture	Furniture	Furniture	Furniture	Furniture	Furniture	Furniture	Furniture	Furniture	Furniture	Furniture	Equipment	Equipment	Equipment	Equipment

PATENT REEL: 064179 FRAME: 0040

16

Attachment B - 39 and B - 41 © இதை 48 இது 22 O Document OD 1 F நெருர்ளா XXB நகை 79/704.9 P இதை 8 இரி 87 Omni AI, Inc.

	ď	Case No. 18-	18-33/42		
Camera	LTC0455/21	3.10752E+11	Bosch	Camera	Equipment
Camera	LTC0455/21	2.7064E+11	Bosch	Camera	Equipment
Camera	Q7404	00408C99D503	Axis	Camera	Equipment
Camera	241QA	00408C937832	Azis	Camera	Equipment
ViewSonic Monitor	VS11425	QCC0821811077	ViewSonic	Monitor	Equipment
HP Monitor 22"	HSTND-2271F	CND725102WNN	HP	Monitor	Equipment
Dev Computer	Custom	Custom		Computer	Equipment
Gigabyte Box	GB-BXi7G3-760	1504632480	Gigabyte	Computer	Equipment
Razer Laptop	RZ09-0165	BY1634A02500184	Razer	Computer	Equipment
Asus Monitor 23"	BH238	BALMIB520858	Asus	Monitor	Equipment
Asus Monitor 23"	BH238	BALMIB520669	Asus	Monitor	Equipment
Switch	TL-SG1008P	2156042002484	TP-Link	Switch	Equipment
Battery Back-up	BR1500G	4B1338P17363	APC	Backup	Equipment
Dev Computer	Custom	Custom		Computer	Equipment
Dell Computer	DCTA	6MXLYH1	Dell	Computer	Equipment
Dell Computer	DCTA	CYYBGD1	Dell	Computer	Equipment
Gigabyte Box	GB-BXi7G3-760	1504632992	Gigabyte	Computer	Equipment
Razer Laptop	RZ09-0165	BY1632A02500750	Razer	Computer	Equipment
Asus Monitor 23"	BH238	C1LMIB503420	Asus	Monitor	Equipment
Asus Monitor 23"	BH238	C1LMIB503462	Asus	Monitor	Equipment
Battery Back-up	BR1500G	4B1541P25488	APC	Backup	Equipment
Nvidia Video Card	GTX680	1210632682003887	EVGA	Components	Equipment
Nvidia Video Card	GTS450	1012221450014908	EVGA	Components	Equipment
Dev Computer	Custom	Custom		Computer	Equipment
Dell Computer	DCTA	1R3LRE1	Dell	Computer	Equipment
Dell Computer	DCTA	FMJRJK1	Dell	Computer	Equipment
Dell Computer	DCTA	CMXLYH1	Dell	Computer	Equipment
Gigabyte Box	GB-BXi7G3-760	1517631593	Gigabyte	Computer	Equipment
Samsung Monitor 27"	S27D390H	02KKHCKG900857Z	Samsung	Monitor	Equipment
Samsung Monitor 27"	S27D390H	02KKHCKG802475K	Samsung	Monitor	Equipment
Battery Back-up	BR1500G	4B1338P17349	APC	Backup	Equipment
Dev Computer	Custom	Custom		Computer	Equipment
Razer Laptop	RZ09-0165	BY1620A02500696	Razer	Computer	Equipment
Asus Monitor 24"	BE248	ACLMQS037728	Asus	Monitor	Equipment
Asus Monitor 24"	BE248	ACLMQS041793	Asus	Monitor	Equipment
Dev Computer	Custom	Custom		Computer	Equipment
Gigabyte Box	GB-BXi5G-760	1426630527	Gigabyte	Computer	Equipment
Gigabyte Box	GB-BXi7G3-760	1504632659	Gigabyte	Computer	Equipment
Gigabyte Box	GB-BXi7G3-760	1504632623	Gigabyte	Computer	Equipment
Asus Monitor 24"	BW246H	AALMQS04302	Asus	Monitor	Equipment
Asus Monitor 24"	BW246H	AALMQS046204	Asus	Monitor	Equipment

**PATENT** REEL: 064179 FRAME: 0041

Attachment B - 39 and B - 41 © இதை 48 இது 22 O Document OD 1 F நெருர்ளா XXB நகை 79/704.9 P இதை 48 ர்ர் தேர் Omni AI, Inc.

Monitor	Asus	BALMIB520860	BH238	Asus Monitor 23"
Monitor	) cus	BAIMIR520961	BH338	Asis Manitar 23"
Computer	Gigabyte Dell	150463265/ GZMNYD1	GB-BXI/G3-/60	Gigabyte Box
Backup	APC	4B1445P20265	BE750G	Battery Back-up
Switch	Netgear	2N111B3502B8	GS105	Switch
Monitor	Asus	C5LMTF009063	VS238	Asus Monitor 23"
Monitor	Asus	C5LMTF009022	VS238	Asus Monitor 23"
Equipment	Cisco	WZP192504H3	CP-7841	Phone
Computer	Razer	BY1620A02500762	RZ09-0165	Razer Laptop
Computer	Dell	6TX2NH1	DCTA	Dell Computer
Computer	Dell	EPGG7F1	DCTA	Dell Computer
Computer		Custom	Custom	Dev Computer
Backup	APC	4B1338P17432	BR1500G	Battery Back-up
Monitor	Asus	B7LMQS017971	BE248	Asus Monitor 24"
Monitor	Asus	B7LMQS011052	BE248	Asus Monitor 24"
Computer	Gigabyte	1506634610	GB-BXi7G3-760	Gigabyte Box
Computer		Custom	Custom	Dev Computer
Backup	APC	4B1338P17386	BR1500G	Battery Back-up
Backup	APC	380921X43207	BE750G	Battery Back-up
Monitor	Asus	C9LMTF061081	VH238	Asus Monitor 23"
Monitor	Asus	C9LMTF061090	VH238	Asus Monitor 23"
Computer	Dell	9MXLYH1	DCTA	Dell Computer
Computer	Razer	BY1620A02500830	RZ09-0165	Razer Laptop
Computer		Custom	Custom	Dev Computer
Backup	APC	3B0921X43159	BE750G	Battery Back-up
Computer	Apple	C02ND3UMG086	Macbook Air	Laptop
Printer	MFC	U63480J5J999817	MFC-9330DW	MFC Printer
Electronics	Samsung	Z1PN3CVZ611972W	LN46C630	Samsung TV
Electronics	Fellowes	051027VAQ0197463	CRS30110	Fellowes Shredder
Monitor	VIewSonic	QCC080761870	VS11425	ViewSonic Monitor
Monitor	Asus	A6LMQS013012	VW246H	Asus Monitor 24"
Monitor	Asus	A5LMQS045022	VW246H	Asus Monitor 24"
Computer	Gigabyte	1538630779	GB-BXi7G3-760	Gigabyte Box
Computer		Custom	Custom	Dev Computer
Switch	Tenda	E040301233400971	G1005D	Switch
Monitor	Samsung	Z20WHCLZ501881K	PX2370	Samsung Monitor 23"
Monitor	Samsung	Z20WHCLZ501887X	PX2370	Samsung Monitor 23"
Computer		Custom	Custom	Dev Computer
Backup	APC	5B0736T27996	BE750BB	Battery Back-up
Camera	Cisco	FOC1842NQRU	CP-DX70	Cisco Camera
		9000		

PATENT REEL: 064179 FRAME: 0042

18

## Office Equipment and Furnishings

## Case No. 18-33742

Rack Server Apple Computer Razer Blade (GEForce GTX 1060)	Herman Miller File Cabinets Bar and Alcohol 3 Couches and 6 Lounge Chairs	Office Document Mgmt System Dell Desk Computers	Office Chairs  Office Desk	Herman Miller Cubicles Conference Room Table	Video Card Co-processor
RZ09-01953E72					XVCQP6000-PB TXR500-0032R
BY1734A34901061					
Apple Computer	Herman Miller	Herman VIIIer		Herman Miller	Nvidia Quantum
Rack Server Apple Computer	Herman Miller File Cabinets Bar and Alcohol 3 Couches and 6 Lounge Chairs	Herman Willer Office Desks Office Document Mgmt System Dell Desk Computers	Office Desk	Herman Miller Cubicles Conference Room Table	Video Card Co-processor
Furniture Equipment Equipment	Furniture Furniture Furniture	Furniture Furniture	Furniture Furniture	Furniture Furniture	Equipment Equipment

PATENT REEL: 064179 FRAME: 0043

19

	LANTIC RELOCATION S	<i>,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,</i>	<u> </u>	. L. L.	K⊸l⊸ -∧	. A		ION NO.)
OWNER'S GRAI	E OR RATING AND NAME		A	tluntib 1	mas, ro	2N	CONTRACT OR GBL. NO.	
	Omni LLC (Goint 6						CONT. OFFICE CORP. NO.	
ORIGIN LOADIN	G ADDRESS	C) CITY	•	STATE			GOVT. SERVICE ORDER NO.	
DESTINATION							VAN NUMBER	
	DESCRIPTIVE SYMBOLS	<del></del>	EX	CEPTION SYM	BOLS		LOCATION SYM	BOLS
B/W - BLACK & WHITE C - COLOR TV		BE - BENT BR - BROKE			MO - MOTHEATEN P - PEELING	SO - SOILED ST - STAINED	1. ARM 8. RIGHT 2. BOTTOM 9. SIDE	15. SEAT 16. DRAWER
CP - CARRIER PACKE PBO - PACKED BY OR	D PE - PROFESSIONAL EQUIPMENT WHEN PP - PROFESSIONAL PAPERS	BU - BURN CH - CHIPP CU - CONTI	ED I	- LOOSE	R - RUBBED RU - RUSTED SC - SCRATCHED	S - STRETCHED T - TORN W - BADLY WORN	3. CORMER 10.TOP 4. FRONT 11. VENEER 5. LEFT 12. EDGE	17. DOOR 18. SHELF 19. HARDWA
CD - CARRIER DISAS SW - STRETCH WRAF	PED UNKNOWN	I ACO		M:- MILDEW	SH - SHORT	Z - CRACKED	6. LEGS 13. CENTER 7. REAR 14. INSIDE	12.1001041
ITEM WHSE	ARTICIES	PACK METH CP/PB0/SW		DITION AT ORIGIN		DELIVERY AT RESIDENCE CHECK		
NO. CR.RE						RESIDENCE ONEOL	AT DESTINA	ION
<u>}71  </u>	Start of Inven	17001	27					
2	8' Desk							
3	Survel chair							
4	Swivel chair							
5	Chairin Box	<b> </b>						
6	chair in Box							<u> </u>
7	Glass shelf 6'							
8	Plastic Office Matt							
9	Tall Acm Chair				•			
280	Swind Chair		vo wheel	1.				
	Switch Chair		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
1	Swirel chart				<del></del>			
2	Suivel chair	<del>  -</del>					1-1	
3	O.S. Arm Chair	<del>                                     </del>					<del>                                     </del>	
4	Black OHaman							
5	Dell Comp Module	700	1/2 Power	Correct	2748			
6	Metal Trayon (2)							
7	Swise Chair							
8	Swivel chair							
9	Swivel chair							
90	Surial chair							
1	Francisco Cota							
2	Tail la cialabelle							
_	Triangle Siderable							
3	Class (1:0)	/s						
4	GIOSS COGINET ON WHIL							
5	Projector Screen	<del>                                     </del>				•	<del>                                     </del>	
6	Tell Am Chair	<del>                                     </del>					+ +	
7	Swinel chair	<del>                                     </del>				······································	<del>                                     </del>	
8	Swirel chair				<del></del>			
9	Smerl chair	<b></b>					<b>L</b>	
3 ⊗0	Smirel chair				····	·		
REM	IARKS/EXCEPTIONS						V 10	
					·			
TAPE LOT N	TAPE COLO			NOS. FROM			THRU	
OWNER/AGI	ENT'S SIGNATURE AT ORIGIN CONFIL OF THE SHIPMENT.		ONTENTS AND	OWNER/AC BEEN REC	EIVED AND O	BV10US LOSS ()	NATION MEANS ALL ITEM OR DAMAGE HAS BEEN N RIGHT TO FILE A CLAIM.	oted. S
	OWNER OR AUTHORIZED AGENT		DATE	1		JTHORIZED AGEN		
	OWNER OF THOM THE OWNER OF THE OWNER OWNER OF THE OWNER OWNE	_	1					3
AT	(BIGNATURE)		2019/01/24	AT DESTI-	(SIGNATURE)			

REEL: 064179 FRAME: 0044

			'I ANTIO DEL OCATIONI	CVCTEM	AGENT	· · · · · ·			PAGE NO.	NO. OF PAGE	
			LANTIC RELOCATION	SYSTEMS	AGEN! A	Hantic	Rebo. (10	21)		-	
	OWNE	R'S GRAE	De OR RATING AND NAME  Omini LLC (Giln't)	Gray)					CONTRACT OR GBL.		5W5-17,7444
	ORIGI	LOADIN	G ADORESS	/ спу		STATE		[	GOVT. SERVICE ORD	ER NO.	
	DESTR	NATION							VAN NUMBER		
			DESCRIPTIVE SYMBOLS	1	EX	CEPTION SYM		1		ATION SYMB	
	C - COLO	VCK & WHITE R TV RIER PACKE	PB - PROFESSIONAL BOOKS	BR - BROKE	N F	- FADED	MO - MOTHEATEN P - PEELING A - RUBBED	SO - SOILED ST - STAINED S - STRETCHED	1. APM 2. BOTTOM 3. CORNER	8. RIGHT 9. SIDE 10. TOP	15. SEAT 16. DRAWER 17. DOOR
	PBO - PA	CKED BY OV	NNER . PP - PROFESSIONAL PAPERS SEMBLED MCU - MECHANICAL CONDITION	CH - CHIPPE	ED L NTS N	- LOOSE - MARRED	RU - RUSTED SC - SCRATCHED SH - SHORT	T - TORN W - BADLY WORN Z - CRACKED	4. FRONT 5. LEFT 6. LEGS	11. VENEER 12. EDGE 13. CENTER	18. SHELF 19. HARDWARE
		ETCH WRAP	NOTE: THE	E OMISSION OF THES	E SYMBOLS INDICAT				7. REAR	14. INSIDE	(ALV)
	NO.	CR.REI	F. ARTICLES	CP/PBO/SW	CONI	DITION AT ORIGIN		RESIDENCE CHECK		AT DESTINATIO	
3	01		Swivel chair								
	2	<u> </u>	Swivel chair								
M	3_	<u> </u>	Survel chari	<u> </u>							
1	4	<u> </u>	Swirel chair	<b>_</b>							
•	5	<u> </u>	Swinel chart								
	6	<u> </u>	Arn chair						<b></b>		
8		<u> </u>	Suivel chair						<b></b>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
429	8	L	Switchair								
	9		Swivel chair						<b> </b>		
> .	3/10		Round Table							···	
43	1		Round Tubly	<u> </u>		····	_,		<b> </b>		,
*	2		5' Desk Top				<del> </del>				
	3_		Suriel chair whoels				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		<b> </b>		
	4		Swivel chair								
	5		Snivel chair								
	6		Swirel chair			····					
	7		Swivel chair						<b>.</b>		
1	8		Swivel chair								
1	9		Swivel chair								
	320		Swivel chair								
	1		Arn chair								
	2		Acre chair								
Ĺ			Swind chair								
7	4	<b>-</b>	Swirel chair								
>	<u>.</u>		chair in Box								
~	6		whiteboord								
	7		Switch chair	<u> </u>							
JÍ	<del>`</del> _8		Similar chair								
V	9		Carrelchair								
•	<u> </u>		Swivel chair								
•		REN	IARKS/EXCEPTIONS								
		<u> </u>									
		TAPE LOT NO	D. TAI	PE LOR		NOS. FROM			THRU		
	OWN	ER/AGI	ENT'S SIGNATURE AT ORIGIN CON OF THE SHIPMENT.	FIRMS THE CO	ONTENTS AND	OWNER/AC BEEN REC THE INVEN	GENT'S SIGNATU EIVED AND OBVI ITORY DOES NO	RE AT DESTINOUS LOSS OF WAIVE ANY	NATION MEANS ARE DAMAGE HAS RIGHT TO FILE	ALL ITEMS BEEN NO A CLAIM.	LOADED HAVE TED. SIGNING
			OWNER OR AUTHORIZED AGENT		DATE		OWNER OR AUTHORIZED AGENT			DATE	
		AT	(SIGNADURE)		2019/01/24	AT DESTI-	(SIGNATURE)				
	OF	IGIN	CONTRACTOR, CANTIER OR AUTHORIZED	AGENT (DRIVER)	DATE	NATION	CONTRACTOR, C.		THORIZED AGENT	(DRIVER)	DATE
		1	(SIGNATURE)		L		(SIGN	P	ATENT		

**REEL: 064179 FRAME: 0045** 

CONTRACTOR OR	CARRIER 18	-33742 <b>98</b> 6	JSEHOLD	GOODS DE	SCRIPTI	VE INVENTO	<b>5AY</b> P P	age 37	of 37	
ATLA	ANTIC REL	OCATION S	YSTEMS	AGENT	Hundic	Rela 10	21	CARRIER'S R	EF. NO. (REGISTRATION	NO.)
OWNER'S GRADE OR	RATING AND NAME	10 11			7,400	pero.		CONTRACT	OR GBL. NO.	
ORIGIN LOADING AD	PANI LLC	(Caint Go	CITY	•	STATE			GOVT. SERVI	CE ORDER NO.	
DESTINATION								VAN NUMBEI	<u> </u>	
	DESCRIPTIVE SY	MBAI S	1	EXC	EPTION SYMI	BOLS		1	LOCATION SYMBO	LS
I/W - BLACK & WHITE TV C- COLOR TV	08	D - DISASSEMBLED BY OWNER - PROFESSIONAL BOOKS	BE - BENT BR - BROKEN	D F	- DENTED I	MO - MOTHEATEN P - PEELING	SO - SOILED ST - STAINED	1. APV 2. BO	u 8. RIGHT TTOM 9. SIDE	15. SEAT 16. DRAWER
P - CARRIER PACKED BO - PACKED BY OWNER D - CARRIER DISASSEMBLI	. PP	- PROFESSIONAL EQUIPMENT - PROFESSIONAL PAPERS U - MECHANICAL CONDITION	BU - BURNED CH - CHIPPEL CU - CONTEN	D L	- LOOSE	R - RUBBED RU - RUSTED SC - BCRATCHED	S - STRETCHED T - TORN W - BADLY WORK	4. FRC N 5. LEF	DNT 11. VENEER T 12. EDGE	17. DOOR 18. SHELF 19. HARDWARE
W - STRETCH WRAPPED			ISSION OF THES	E SYMBOLS INDICATE		SH SHORT TION EXCEPT FOR N			UR 14. INSIDE	
TEM WHSE. NO. CR.REF.	ARTICLE	s	PACK, METH, CP/PBO/SW	COND	ITION AT ORIGIN	_	DELIVERY A RESIDENCE CHEI		EXCEPTIONS (IF AN AT DESTINATION	
B1 5	wird chai	ř						1		
2 ,	Round Toble							<del>      -  </del>		
3 /	lound Tabl	é						<del>                                      </del>		
	Lass Sho				<del></del>			<del>      -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -</del>		
5 (	slass Table	7100						_LL		
6	<del></del> -	•					*** *# 1 1 11 1 1			
7							MINI INT	<b>  </b>    -		
8			<del>-</del>			LOT B149321 AVL	NO. 3	35 -		
9								++-		<del></del>
0							<del>~-</del>	++-		
1								++-		
2	<del> </del>		<del></del>					11		
3 4								<del>                                      </del>		
5								<del>                                     </del>		
6								11		
7	<del> </del>									
8		,					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	11		
9										
0							· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
1										
2										
3	-									
4										
5										
6								$\coprod$		
7								11		
8										
9								$\bot \bot$	·	<del>- · · · · - · - · -</del>
0										***
REMAR	KS/EXCEPTIO	NS								
TAPE		TAPE			NOS.			THAU		
LOT NO.	'S SIGNATURE A	COLOF T ORIGIN CONFIR		NTENTS AND	OWNER/AC	ENT'S SIGNATU	RE AT DEST	INATION M	EANS ALL ITEMS L BE HAS BEEN NOT	OADED HAY
ONDITION OF 1	THE SHIPMENT.			DATE	THE INVEN	OWNER OR AUTH			E HAS BEEN NOT FILE A CLAIM.	DATE
	NATURE)			2019/21/24	AT DESTI-	(SIGNATURE)				
ORIGIN CO	APPRACTOR, CARRIER	OR AUTHORIZED AGE	NT (DRIVER)	DATE	NATION	CONTRACTOR, C.				DATE
(SIG	NATURE)			1		(SIGN	P	PATEN	I	<del></del>

**RECORDED: 06/30/2023** 

**REEL: 064179 FRAME: 0046**